Kenneth Roof Memorial Track Meet - Apr 18, 2025

Q@ Thomas HS
Results

#7 Girls' 4x100 Relay HIGH SCHOOL

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 CHISHOLM ‘A 51.18 20
2 HOLLIS ‘A 53.53 16
3 HOBART A 53.67 12
4 JONES ‘A 54.10 8
5 MEDFORD ‘A 54.35 4
6 UNION CITY A 56.46 2
7 ALVA ‘B 58.11
-- ALVA ‘A DQ
Heat 1
1 CHISHOLM A 51.18 20
2 HOLLIS ‘A 53.53 16
3 HOBART ‘A 53.67 12
4 MEDFORD A 54.35 4
-- ALVA ‘A DQ
Heat 2
1 JONES ‘A 54.10 8
2 UNION CITY A 56.46 2
3 ALVA 'B' 58.11



#8 Boys' 4x100 Relay HIGH SCHOOL

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 CHISHOLM ‘A 4418 20
2 HOBART ‘A 44.73 16
3 CARNEGIE A 45.19 12
4 JONES ‘A 45,59 8
5 MERRITT ‘A 45.70 4
6 MEDFORD A 46.07 2
7 ALVA ‘A 46.26
8 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ‘A 46.47
9 CHEROKEE A 46.77
10 ALEX ‘A 47.38
11 HOLLIS ‘A 47.48
12 UNION CITY A 47.84
Heat 1
1 CHISHOLM ‘A 4418 20
2 HOBART ‘A 44.73 16
3 CARNEGIE A 45.19 12
4 MERRITT ‘A 45.70 4
5 MEDFORD ‘A 46.07 2
6 CHEROKEE A 46.77
Heat 2
1 JONES ‘A 45,59 8
2 ALVA ‘A 46.26
3 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER A 46.47
4 ALEX ‘A 47.38
5 HOLLIS ‘A 47.48
6 UNION CITY A 47.84



#1 Girls' 4x800 Relay HIGH SCHOOL

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 CHISHOLM ‘A 10:07.44 20
2 JONES ‘A 10:23.00 16
3 SOUTHWEST COVENANT A 10:30.77 12
4 MEDFORD ‘A 10:45.46 8
5 VELMA-ALMA ‘A 10:46.57 4
6 LOMEGA A 10:49.19 2
7 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ‘A 11:04.44
8 CHEROKEE ‘A 11:35.89
9 RIVERSIDE INDIAN A 11:50.19
10 HOLLIS ‘A 12:05.11
11 ARAPAHO-BUTLER ‘A 12:33.52
Heat 1
1 CHISHOLM A 10:07.44 20
2 JONES ‘A 10:23.00 16
3 SOUTHWEST COVENANT ‘A 10:30.77 12
4 MEDFORD A 10:45.46 8
5 VELMA-ALMA ‘A 10:46.57 4
6 LOMEGA ‘A 10:49.19 2
7 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER A 11:04.44
8 CHEROKEE ‘A 11:35.89
9 RIVERSIDE INDIAN ‘A 11:50.19
10 HOLLIS ‘A 12:05.11
1 ARAPAHO-BUTLER ‘A 12:33.52



#2 Boys' 4x800 Relay HIGH SCHOOL

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 CHISHOLM ‘A 8:24.82 20
2 SOUTHWEST COVENANT ‘A 8:28.68 16
3 CHEROKEE A 8:36.87 12
4 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ‘A 8:46.04 8
5 JONES ‘A 9:12.47 4
6 CARNEGIE A 9:18.72 2
7 MEDFORD ‘A 9:19.41
8 RIVERSIDE INDIAN ‘A 9:20.19
9 HOLLIS A 9:22.75
10 ARAPAHO-BUTLER ‘A 9:46.45
11 ALVA ‘A 9:50.13
12 HOBART A 9:57.78
13 ALEX ‘A 10:05.43
Heat 1
1 CHISHOLM ‘A 8:24.82 20
2 SOUTHWEST COVENANT A 8:28.68 16
3 CHEROKEE ‘A 8:36.87 12
4 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ‘A 8:46.04 8
5 JONES ‘A 9:12.47 4
6 CARNEGIE ‘A 9:18.72 2
7 MEDFORD ‘A 9:19.41
8 RIVERSIDE INDIAN ‘A 9:20.19
9 HOLLIS ‘A 9:22.75
10 ARAPAHO-BUTLER ‘A 9:46.45
11 ALVA A 9:50.13
12 HOBART ‘A 9:57.78
13 ALEX ‘A 10:05.43



#11 Girls' 100m Hurdles HIGH SCHOOL

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Berry, Chesney 12 CHEROKEE 16.96 10
2 Whisenant, Tori 11 HOLLIS 17.35 8
3 Flowers, Myleigh 11 MERRITT 17.39 6
4 Hamm, Alyssa 10 RINGWOOD 17.95 4
5 Wilczeck, Addison 11 CHISHOLM 18.01 2
6 Bowling, Keyli 11 ALVA 18.56 1
7 Bashaw, Jorja 9 MERRITT 19.46
8 Webster, Josie 11 ALVA 19.48
9 Garza, Daylnn 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 19.98
10 Mitchell, Grace 9 HOLLIS 20.72
1 Ailey, Mariah 9 UNION CITY 20.99
12 Blankenship, Evie 10 JONES 22.01
13 Goad, Breanna 12 UNION CITY 22.11
Heat 1
1 Berry, Chesney 12 CHEROKEE 16.96 10
2 Whisenant, Tori 11 HOLLIS 17.35 8
3 Flowers, Myleigh 11 MERRITT 17.39 6
4 Hamm, Alyssa 10 RINGWOOD 17.95 4
5 Wilczeck, Addison " CHISHOLM 18.01 2
6 Bashaw, Jorja 9 MERRITT 19.46
7 Garza, Daylnn 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 19.98
Heat 2
1 Bowling, Keyli 11 ALVA 18.56 1
2 Webster, Josie 11 ALVA 19.48
3 Mitchell, Grace 9 HOLLIS 20.72
4 Ailey, Mariah 9 UNION CITY 20.99
5 Blankenship, Evie 10 JONES 22.01
6 Goad, Breanna 12 UNION CITY 2211



#12 Boys' 110m Hurdles HIGH SCHOOL

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Tacker, Logan 12 HOBART 15.43 10
2 Blankinship, Rylan 9 ALEX 15.85 8
3 Blankinship, Quinn 11 ALEX 17.13 6
4 Rogers, Zeke 9 MANGUM 17.55 4
5 Sutton, Silas 9 CHISHOLM 17.71 2
6 Bronn, Lincoln 11 HOLLIS 17.84 1
7 Ellison, Harper 11 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 17.86
8 Edwards, Kingston 11 MEDFORD 18.04
9 Driver, Greyson 10 VELMA-ALMA 18.10
10 Mccaleb, Parks 10 JONES 18.27
11 Coleman, Robby 10 JONES 18.70
12 Wilkerson, Draven 10 HYDRO-EAKLY 18.82
13 Barton, Landon 12 UNION CITY 18.91
14 Lively, Braxton 11 HOLLIS 19.11
15 Wilson, Ryder 9 JONES 19.38
16 Moss, Nick 10 MEDFORD 21.75
17 Prentiss, Bryslyn 10 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 22.84
18 Decker, Cameron 10 RINGWOOD 24.91
Heat 1
1 Tacker, Logan 12 HOBART 15.43 10
2 Blankinship, Rylan 9 ALEX 15.85 8
3 Blankinship, Quinn 11 ALEX 1713 6
4 Rogers, Zeke 9 MANGUM 17.55 4
5 Bronn, Lincoln 11 HOLLIS 17.84 1
6 Driver, Greyson 10 VELMA-ALMA 18.10
7 Decker, Cameron 10 RINGWOOD 24.91
Heat 2
1 Ellison, Harper " SOUTHWEST COVENANT 17.86
2 Edwards, Kingston 11 MEDFORD 18.04
3 Mccaleb, Parks 10 JONES 18.27
4 Coleman, Robby 10 JONES 18.70
5 Wilkerson, Draven 10 HYDRO-EAKLY 18.82
6 Barton, Landon 12 UNION CITY 18.91
7 Lively, Braxton 11 HOLLIS 19.11
Heat 3
1 Sutton, Silas 9 CHISHOLM 17.71 2
2 Wilson, Ryder 9 JONES 19.38
3 Moss, Nick 10 MEDFORD 21.75
4 Prentiss, Bryslyn 10 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 22.84



#6 Boys' 3200 Meters HIGH SCHOOL

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Motley, Canaan 12 HOLLIS 10:07.89 10
2 Occhiuzzo, Miles 10 CHISHOLM 10:08.82 8
3 Gable, Nathan 10 DUKE 10:57.01 6
4 Russell, Hunter 10 LOMEGA 10:59.19 4
5 Musgrave, Luke 1 JONES 11:00.18 2
6 Alenjandro, Aiden 11 HOLLIS 11:03.06 1
7 Jeffries, Will 1 JONES 11:06.39
8 Ortiz, lan 9 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 11:12.07
9 Killian, Jackson 9 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 11:16.33
10 Conrady, Ayden 10 CHISHOLM 11:17.36
1 Dutton, Noah 1 JONES 11:18.72
12 Dennis, Andrew 10 UNION CITY 11:36.46
13 Elmore, Ashton 10 BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY 11:37.00
14 Guffy, Gavin 12 CHEROKEE 11:41.77
15 Naugle, Chase 9 CHISHOLM 11:49.66
16 Ketterman, Garrett 9 CHEROKEE 12:12.44
17 Biggs, Luke 10 UNION CITY 12:21.64
18 Baker, Eli 10 RINGWOOD 12:30.10
19 Stell, Kevin 10 GEARY 12:48.72
20 Hunt, Aulin 10 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 12:54.16
21 Banuelos, Jordan 12 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 13:16.18
22 Krittenbrink, Cal 10 LOMEGA 13:53.57
23 Murry, Dayton 10 ALVA 14:43.07



Heat 1

1 Motley, Canaan 12 HOLLIS 10:07.89 10
2 Occhiuzzo, Miles 10 CHISHOLM 10:08.82 8
3 Gable, Nathan 10 DUKE 10:57.01 6
4 Russell, Hunter 10 LOMEGA 10:59.19 4
5 Musgrave, Luke " JONES 11:00.18 2
6 Alenjandro, Aiden 11 HOLLIS 11:03.06 1
7 Jeffries, Will 11 JONES 11:06.39
8 Ortiz, lan 9 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 11:12.07
9 Killian, Jackson 9 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 11:16.33
10 Conrady, Ayden 10 CHISHOLM 11:17.36
1 Dutton, Noah 11 JONES 11:18.72
12 Dennis, Andrew 10 UNION CITY 11:36.46
13 Elmore, Ashton 10 BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY 11:37.00
14 Guffy, Gavin 12 CHEROKEE 11:41.77
15 Naugle, Chase 9 CHISHOLM 11:49.66
16 Ketterman, Garrett 9 CHEROKEE 12:12.44
17 Biggs, Luke 10 UNION CITY 12:21.64
18 Baker, Eli 10 RINGWOOD 12:30.10
19 Stell, Kevin 10 GEARY 12:48.72
20 Hunt, Aulin 10 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 12:54.16
21 Banuelos, Jordan 12 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 13:16.18
22 Krittenbrink, Cal 10 LOMEGA 13:53.57
23 Murry, Dayton 10 ALVA 14:43.07
#4 Girls' 4x200 Relay HIGH SCHOOL
Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 ALVA ‘Al 1:47.75 20
2 CHISHOLM ‘Al 1:49.12 16
3 MEDFORD ‘Al 1:49.89 12
4 JONES ‘Al 1:53.14 8
5 HOBART ‘Al 1:53.80 4
6 MERRITT ‘Al 1:54.90 2
7 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ‘Al 1:55.07
8 HOLLIS ‘Al 1:55.74
9 CHEROKEE ‘Al 1:56.43
10 LOMEGA ‘Al 1:56.55
1 ALVA 'B' 2:01.88



Heat 1

1 ALVA ‘A 1:47.75 20
2 CHISHOLM ‘A 1:49.12 16
3 MEDFORD ‘A 1:49.89 12
4 JONES ‘A 1:563.14 8
5 HOBART ‘A 1:53.80 4
6 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ‘A 1:55.07
Heat 2
1 MERRITT ‘A 1:54.90 2
2 HOLLIS ‘A 1:55.74
3 CHEROKEE ‘A 1:56.43
4 LOMEGA ‘A 1:56.55
5 ALVA 'B' 2:01.88
#5 Boys' 4x200 Relay HIGH SCHOOL

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 JONES ‘A 1:33.72 20
2 CHISHOLM ‘A 1:34.24 16
3 HOBART ‘A 1:34.26 12
4 CARNEGIE ‘A 1:35.13 8
5 MEDFORD ‘A 1:35.76 4
6 CHEROKEE ‘A 1:36.15 2
7 ALVA ‘A 1:36.24
8 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ‘A 1:36.62
9 HOLLIS ‘A 1:39.64
10 SOUTHWEST COVENANT ‘A 1:40.89
1 ALEX ‘A 1:40.97
12 UNION CITY ‘A 1:42.68
-- ANADARKO ‘A DQ
-- MERRITT ‘A DQ



JONES
CHISHOLM
HOBART
CHEROKEE
ALVA

ANADARKO

CARNEGIE
MEDFORD
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER

MERRITT

HOLLIS

SOUTHWEST COVENANT
ALEX

UNION CITY

1:33.72
1:34.24
1:34.26
1:36.15
1:36.24
DQ

1:35.13
1:35.76
1:36.62
DQ

1:39.64
1:40.89
1:40.97

1:42.68

20
16
12



#9 Girls' 800 Meters HIGH SCHOOL

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Pecha, Addison 12 CHISHOLM 2:28.76 10
2 White, Elizabeth 12 MERRITT 2:35.10 8
3 Klepacki, Landry 10 JONES 2:36.66 6
4 Hammons, Ady 1 MEDFORD 2:37.10 4
5 Carmack, Bennett 1 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 2:38.45 2
6 Nelson, Lauren 12 CHISHOLM 2:39.38 1
7 Handke, Kenzie 9 ALEX 2:40.81
8 Burcum, Wenzday 1 CARNEGIE 2:45.46
9 Landwehr, Mayecee 9 CHISHOLM 2:45.62
10 Davis, Paxton 1 CARNEGIE 2:47.07
11 Christian, Daisha 11 HOBART 2:47.44
12 Peters, Channing 10 JONES 2:48.66
13 Blankenship, Evie 10 JONES 2:50.04
14 Stewart, Kenna 9 ALEX 2:50.62
15 Wright, Channing 1 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 2:51.79
16 Hightower, Lillie 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 2:52.35
17 Workman, Kayli 9 VERDEN 2:53.23
18 Thompson, Kyndee 9 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 2:53.35
19 Nelson, Emily 12 CHISHOLM 2:53.60
20 Domingez, Savanah 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 2:54.26
21 Gonzalez, Naria 12 HOLLIS 2:55.29
22 Pollock, Abby 10 VELMA-ALMA 2:55.34
23 Goforth, Allison 12 HYDRO-EAKLY 2:55.53
24 Logsdon, Kylee 10 ALVA 2:55.70
25 Scott, Braylee 10 HOBART 3:01.19
26 Bilger, Joann 10 LOMEGA 3:01.26
27 Whorton, Layni 12 HOLLIS 3:01.97
28 Roush, Sophia 9 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 3:04.38
29 Sinquah, Kaylynn 10 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 3:05.32
30 Trevino, Mahayla 10 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 3:06.72
31 Anaya, Carina 10 HOLLIS 3:07.04
32 Malchoff, Hayden 9 MEDFORD 3:08.42
33 Phillips, Keagan 9 VERDEN 3:09.23
34 Carrizales, Angeles 11 HOBART 3:11.16
35 Penaran, Jackie 10 LOMEGA 3:11.59
36 Skorepa, Blair 12 HOLLIS 3:12.10
37 Pruett, Kayli 9 CHEROKEE 3:14.86
38 Renolds, Shya 10 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 3:19.32
39 Villages, Ashton 9 HYDRO-EAKLY 3:21.98
40 Motley, Eden 10 HOLLIS 3:24.46
41 Logsdon, Jessika 9 ALVA 3:28.59
42 Watson, Neko 1 CANTON 3:32.79
43 Kalblinger, Lilian 12 MEDFORD 3:44.63



Heat 1

1 Pecha, Addison

2 White, Elizabeth
3 Klepacki, Landry
4 Hammons, Ady

5 Carmack, Bennett
6 Nelson, Lauren

7 Handke, Kenzie

8 Burcum, Wenzday
9 Christian, Daisha
10 Nelson, Emily

11 Pollock, Abby

12 Logsdon, Kylee
Heat 2

1 Landwehr, Mayecee
2 Davis, Paxton

3 Wright, Channing
4 Hightower, Lillie

5 Workman, Kayli

6 Goforth, Allison

7 Bilger, Joann

8 Trevino, Mahayla
9 Malchoff, Hayden
10 Carrizales, Angeles
11 Penaran, Jackie
12 Pruett, Kayli

13 Villages, Ashton
14 Watson, Neko

15 Kalblinger, Lilian
Heat 3

1 Peters, Channing
2 Blankenship, Evie
3 Stewart, Kenna

4 Thompson, Kyndee
5 Domingez, Savanah
6 Gonzalez, Naria

7 Scott, Braylee

8 Whorton, Layni

9 Roush, Sophia

10 Sinquah, Kaylynn
11 Anaya, Carina

12 Phillips, Keagan
13 Skorepa, Blair

14 Renolds, Shya

15 Motley, Eden

16 Logsdon, Jessika
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12
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CHISHOLM
MERRITT
JONES
MEDFORD

SOUTHWEST COVENANT

CHISHOLM
ALEX
CARNEGIE
HOBART
CHISHOLM
VELMA-ALMA
ALVA

CHISHOLM

CARNEGIE
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
VERDEN
HYDRO-EAKLY
LOMEGA

RIVERSIDE INDIAN
MEDFORD

HOBART

LOMEGA

CHEROKEE
HYDRO-EAKLY
CANTON

MEDFORD

JONES

JONES

ALEX

RIVERSIDE INDIAN
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
HOLLIS

HOBART

HOLLIS
ARAPAHO-BUTLER
RIVERSIDE INDIAN
HOLLIS

VERDEN

HOLLIS

RIVERSIDE INDIAN
HOLLIS

ALVA

2:28.76
2:35.10
2:36.66
2:37.10

2:38.45
2:39.38
2:40.81

2:45.46
2:47.44
2:53.60
2:55.34
2:55.70

2:45.62
2:47.07
2:51.79
2:562.35
2:563.23
2:565.53
3:01.26
3:06.72
3:08.42
3:11.16
3:11.59
3:14.86
3:21.98
3:32.79
3:44.63

2:48.66
2:50.04
2:50.62
2:53.35
2:54.26
2:55.29
3:01.19

3:01.97

3:04.38
3:05.32
3:07.04
3:09.23
3:12.10

3:19.32
3:24.46
3:28.59
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#10 Boys' 800 Meters HIGH SCHOOL

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Cowan, Brayden 11 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 2:03.98 10
2 Hennigh, Karsen 12 CHISHOLM 2:05.91 8
3 Motley, Canaan 12 HOLLIS 2:08.52 6
4 Schanbacher, Dawson 9 CHEROKEE 2:09.63 4
5 Roberts, Hayden 9 CHEROKEE 2:10.13 2
6 Robertson, Brady 11 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 2:11.83 1
7 Deterding, Kade 9 CHISHOLM 2:13.45
8 Duncan, Bryson 10 CHISHOLM 2:14.00
9 Gable, Nathan 10 DUKE 2:14.76
10 Elmore, Ashton 10 BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY 2:15.86
11 Whorton, Graydon 10 HOLLIS 2:16.66
12 Burkes, Avery 11 CHEROKEE 2:17.61
13 Lucero, Isaiah 9 BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY 2:18.03
14 Tacker, Luke 12 HOBART 2:18.75
15 Dennis, Andrew 10 UNION CITY 2:18.88
16 Crosby, Baylor 12 ERICK 2:19.23
17 Kidd, Jeff 11 AMBER-POCASSET 2:19.50
18 Littlebird, Tye 10 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 2:19.57
19 Cowan, Brant 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 2:19.85
20 Jeffries, Will 11 JONES 2:20.13
20 Courtright, Blaine 10 VELMA-ALMA 2:20.13
22 Frymire, Carter 10 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 2:20.47
23 Biggs, Luke 10 UNION CITY 2:22.10
24 Stauffer, Hunter 10 ALVA 2:22.63
25 Leamon-webb, Grayson 10 MANGUM 2:22.73
26 Brill, Wyatt 10 HOLLIS 2:23.13
27 Scarberry, Jaxson " JONES 2:23.30
28 Herrera, Lionel 10 CHEROKEE 2:24.05
29 Grigsby, Alex 10 JONES 2:24.48
30 Drees, Mason 9 MEDFORD 2:26.28
31 Hudman, Riley 11 VELMA-ALMA 2:26.69
32 Samaneigo, David 10 ALVA 2:29.91
33 Lewallen, Laken 10 LOMEGA 2:32.08
34 Hinojosa, Louis 10 HYDRO-EAKLY 2:33.23
35 Thomas, Tripp 9 MEDFORD 2:33.47
36 Arndt, Michael 10 ALVA 2:35.26
37 Fisher, Bryce 9 ALVA 2:37.40
38 Bryson, Aaron 12 CHEYENNE 2:37.63
39 Sigl, Tayton 9 LOMEGA 2:38.12
40 Bates, Tragon 10 ALEX 2:38.88
141 Dudley, Cooper 9 MERRITT 2:40.27
42 Smith, Caden 9 CANTON 2:42.53
43 Kaulaity, Koliah 9 ANADARKO 2:42.54
44 Mahoney, Jakob 10 HOBART 2:4518
45 Allison, Dalton 9 CANTON 2:45.50

(2:20.130)
(2:20.130)



46

47 Pantoja, Maximus
48 Robertson-Nightingale, Jeffery
49 Lonewolf, Red

50 Silman, Braden

51 Pacheco, Leonardo
52 Sockey, Braylon
53 Cagle, Memphis
54 Campbell, Devon
Heat 1

1 Cowan, Brayden

2 Hennigh, Karsen

3 Motley, Canaan

4 Schanbacher, Dawson
5 Roberts, Hayden

6 Robertson, Brady
7 Deterding, Kade

8 Duncan, Bryson

9 Gable, Nathan

10 Tacker, Luke

11 Crosby, Baylor

12 Leamon-webb, Grayson
Heat 2

1 Elmore, Ashton

2 Burkes, Avery

3 Lucero, Isaiah

4 Dennis, Andrew

5 Kidd, Jeff

6 Jeffries, Will

6 Courtright, Blaine
8 Biggs, Luke

9 Stauffer, Hunter

10 Scarberry, Jaxson
11 Grigsby, Alex

12 Drees, Mason

13 Lewallen, Laken

14 Thomas, Tripp

15 Bryson, Aaron

Murry, Dayton
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11
10
12

L
12
12

L

10
10
12
12
10

10
11

10
11
11
10
10
10
11
10

10

12

ALVA

HOLLIS

VERDEN

ANADARKO
ANADARKO

MERRITT

ANADARKO

MERRITT
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER

THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
CHISHOLM

HOLLIS

CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE

SOUTHWEST COVENANT

CHISHOLM
CHISHOLM
DUKE
HOBART
ERICK
MANGUM

BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY
CHEROKEE

BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY
UNION CITY
AMBER-POCASSET
JONES

VELMA-ALMA

UNION CITY

ALVA

JONES

JONES

MEDFORD

LOMEGA

MEDFORD

CHEYENNE

2:45.58
2:48.70
2:54.82
2:56.65
2:59.00
2:59.84
3:02.42
3:05.46
4:14.36

2:03.98
2:05.91
2:08.52
2:09.63
21013
2:11.83
2:13.45
2:14.00
2:14.76
2:18.75
2:19.23
2:22.73

2:15.86
2:17.61

2:18.03
2:18.88
2:19.50
2:20.13
2:20.13
2:22.10
2:22.63
2:23.30
2:24.48
2:26.28
2:32.08
2:33.47
2:37.63
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Heat 3

1 Whorton, Graydon 10 HOLLIS 2:16.66
2 Littlebird, Tye 10 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 2:19.57
3 Cowan, Brant 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 2:19.85
4 Frymire, Carter 10 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 2:20.47
5 Brill, Wyatt 10 HOLLIS 2:23.13
6 Herrera, Lionel 10 CHEROKEE 2:24.05
7 Samaneigo, David 10 ALVA 2:29.91
8 Hinojosa, Louis 10 HYDRO-EAKLY 2:33.23
9 Sigl, Tayton 9 LOMEGA 2:38.12
10 Dudley, Cooper 9 MERRITT 2:40.27
11 Kaulaity, Koliah 9 ANADARKO 2:42.54
12 Murry, Dayton 10 ALVA 2:45.58
13 Pantoja, Maximus 9 HOLLIS 2:48.70
14 Robertson-Nightingale, Jeffery 10 VERDEN 2:54.82
15 Lonewolf, Red 10 ANADARKO 2:56.65
Heat 4
1 Hudman, Riley 11 VELMA-ALMA 2:26.69
2 Arndt, Michael 10 ALVA 2:35.26
3 Fisher, Bryce 9 ALVA 2:37.40
4 Bates, Tragon 10 ALEX 2:38.88
5 Smith, Caden 9 CANTON 2:42.53
6 Mahoney, Jakob 10 HOBART 2:4518
7 Allison, Dalton 9 CANTON 2:45.50
8 Silman, Braden 11 ANADARKO 2:59.00
9 Pacheco, Leonardo 9 MERRITT 2:59.84
10 Sockey, Braylon 11 ANADARKO 3:02.42
11 Cagle, Memphis 10 MERRITT 3:05.46
12 Campbell, Devon 12 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 4:14.36
#13 Girls' 100 Meters HIGH SCHOOL
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Tubbs, Promise 11 HOLLIS 12.93 10
2 Wimberly, Madalyn " MERRITT 13.13 8
3 Winegeart, Lila 10 CALUMET 13.14 6
4 Nusz, Josey 9 LOMEGA 13.32 4
5 Rogers, Sedona 12 JONES 13.34 2
6 Sullivan, Cadence 12 JONES 13.62 1
7 Mcintosh, Chyann " MERRITT 13.77
8 Russell, Lilyan 11 UNION CITY 13.82
9 Allsup, Brynlee 9 JONES 13.86
10 Porter, Pearse 10 HOBART 13.88
1 Akin, Jada 12 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 13.91
12 Flowers, Myleigh " MERRITT 13.98
13 Hamm, Alyssa 10 RINGWOOD 13.98

(13.136)
(13.136)

(13.974)
(13.980)



Polson, Addison
Byroads, Alyssa
Evans, Sarah
Brothers, Morgan
Facundo, Tehya
Stevens, Trinity
Ailey, Mariah
Rader, Jada
Webster, Josie
Koons, Symphony
Inman, Kallie
Corder, Madi
Stapleton, Dannica
Wilkerson, Maddison
Montalbo, Gracie
Story, Kreedance
Barton, Anaya
Yoder, Kiley
Litsch, Oakley
Storms, Katelynn
Meat, Alexus
Stafford, MaKayla
Garza, Daylnn
Bashaw, Jorja
Braddock, Ryleigh
Marshall, Ellie
Barco, Antonia
Pritchett, Mya
Pantoja, Jolie
Glasgow, Julie
Gray, Peighton
Goad, Breanna
Mitchell, Grace
Quoetone, Rhylie
Kiner, Anna
Sarceno, Angie
Riley, Jada
Cooper, Bailee
Chastain, Makenzie
Stinnett, Abigayle
Lewis, Lilly
Standing Bear, Leekia
Ashley, Andie
Kalahan, Jaycee
Lestarge, Kamari
Ordonez, Abril
Theademan, Kaedynce
Atkins, Da'Naveah

AMBER-POCASSET
MEDFORD

MOUNTAIN VIEW GOTE...
UNION CITY
RIVERSIDE INDIAN
ALVA

UNION CITY
SOUTHWEST COVENANT
ALVA

CHISHOLM

ALVA

MEDFORD

MEDFORD
HYDRO-EAKLY

ALEX
ARAPAHO-BUTLER
RIVERSIDE INDIAN
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
RINGWOOD

RIVERSIDE INDIAN
HOBART
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
MERRITT

BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY
BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY
CARNEGIE

CALUMET

HOLLIS

HOBART

BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY
UNION CITY

HOLLIS

MOUNTAIN VIEW GOTE...
CHEROKEE

CARNEGIE

CARNEGIE

ALEX
ARAPAHO-BUTLER
ALEX
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
RIVERSIDE INDIAN
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
CARNEGIE

ALEX

CHEROKEE

HOLLIS

HOLLIS

13.99
14.25
14.25
14.27
14.28
14.29
14.32
14.32
14.45
14.56
14.60
14.61
14.64
14.64
14.66
14.81
14.85
14.88
14.98
15.07
15.13
15.30
15.33
15.38
15.44
15.49
15.60
15.61
15.69
15.69
15.73
15.76
15.83
15.88
15.92
16.05
16.06
16.13
16.31
16.33
16.38
16.72
16.83
16.86
16.87
18.32
DQ
DQ

(14.243)
(14.249)

(14.312)
(14.312)

(14.640)
(14.640)

(15.681)
(15.686)



Heat 1

N O o b wdN -

Tubbs, Promise
Wimberly, Madalyn
Winegeart, Lila
Porter, Pearse
Flowers, Myleigh
Hamm, Alyssa
Stapleton, Dannica

Heat 2

o ok WN -

Nusz, Josey

Rogers, Sedona
Sullivan, Cadence
Russell, Lilyan

Evans, Sarah

Yoder, Kiley
Theademan, Kaedynce

Heat 3

N O o b 0N =

Allsup, Brynlee
Akin, Jada
Polson, Addison
Facundo, Tehya
Stevens, Trinity
Litsch, Oakley
Garza, Daylnn

Heat 4

N O o b~ wnN -

Mcintosh, Chyann
Brothers, Morgan
Wilkerson, Maddison
Storms, Katelynn
Bashaw, Jorja
Pritchett, Mya

Gray, Peighton

Heat 5

o ok wWw - =

Ailey, Mariah

Rader, Jada

Koons, Symphony
Barton, Anaya
Mitchell, Grace
Standing Bear, Leekia
Atkins, Da'Naveah

11
11
10
10
11
10

12
12
L
L
12
10

12
10
12
10

© © © © © © ©

HOLLIS
MERRITT
CALUMET
HOBART
MERRITT
RINGWOOD
MEDFORD

LOMEGA

JONES

JONES

UNION CITY

MOUNTAIN VIEW GOTE...
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
HOLLIS

JONES
ARAPAHO-BUTLER
AMBER-POCASSET
RIVERSIDE INDIAN
ALVA
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER

MERRITT

UNION CITY
HYDRO-EAKLY
RINGWOOD

MERRITT

CALUMET

BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY

UNION CITY
SOUTHWEST COVENANT
CHISHOLM

RIVERSIDE INDIAN
HOLLIS

RIVERSIDE INDIAN
HOLLIS

12.93
13.13
13.14
13.88
13.98
13.98
14.64

13.32
13.34
13.52
13.82
14.25
14.88
DQ

13.86
13.91
13.99
14.28
14.29
14.98
15.33

13.77
14.27
14.64
15.07
15.38
15.61

15.73

14.32
14.32
14.56
14.85
15.83
16.72
DQ

10

(73.136)
(713.136)

(13.974)
(13.980)
(14.640)

(14.249)

(14.640)

(14.312)
(14.312)



Heat 6

1 Webster, Josie " ALVA 14.45
2 Corder, Madi 11 MEDFORD 14.61
3 Montalbo, Gracie 10 ALEX 14.66
4 Story, Kreedance 9 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 14.81
5 Meat, Alexus 11 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 15.13
6 Braddock, Ryleigh 10 BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY 15.44
7 Quoetone, Rhylie 10 MOUNTAIN VIEW GOTE... 15.88
Heat 7
1 Byroads, Alyssa 10 MEDFORD 14.25
2 Inman, Kallie 9 ALVA 14.60
3 Marshall, Ellie 12 BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY 15.49
4 Goad, Breanna 12 UNION CITY 15.76
5 Kiner, Anna 11 CHEROKEE 15.92
6 Sarceno, Angie 10 CARNEGIE 16.05
7 Riley, Jada 10 CARNEGIE 16.06
Heat 8
1 Stafford, MaKayla 9 HOBART 15.30
2 Barco, Antonia 11 CARNEGIE 15.60
3 Pantoja, Jolie 11 HOLLIS 15.69
4 Glasgow, Julie 9 HOBART 15.69
5 Cooper, Bailee 12 ALEX 16.13
6 Stinnett, Abigayle 9 ALEX 16.33
Heat 9
1 Chastain, Makenzie 10 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 16.31
2 Lewis, Lilly 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 16.38
3 Ashley, Andie 10 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 16.83
4 Kalahan, Jaycee 10 CARNEGIE 16.86
5 Lestarge, Kamari 11 ALEX 16.87
6 Ordonez, Abril 10 CHEROKEE 18.32
#14 Boys' 100 Meters HIGH SCHOOL
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Smolanski, Manu 10 CHISHOLM 11.38 10
2 Schultz, Caleb 1 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 11.50 8
3 Pitts, Chace 12 JONES 11.51 6
4 Taylor, Brandon 11 CHISHOLM 11.57 4
5 Boyett, Jakota " CHEYENNE 1M.77 2
6 Richard, Kiptyn 9 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 11.78 1
7 Templeton, Derek 9 JONES 11.95
8 Shinn, Trent 10 MERRITT 11.96
9 Hall, Adison 12 VERDEN 11.97
10 Pierce, Kole 1 VELMA-ALMA 11.98
1 Bowie, Kimball 1 CARNEGIE 11.99

(14.243)

(15.681)
(15.686)



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

21

23
24
24
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Lopez, Blaine
Williams, Landon
Kawaykla, Jason
Macias, Tony
Sutteer, Farris
Vidaurri, Caliber
Pineda, Sergio
Woods, Jaiden
Willis, Brody
Luna, Isaac
Cornell, Daniel
Stewart, Kyler
Gottsch, Reagan
Plaza, Joseph
Callaway, Micah
Perry, Rj

Hamar, Harper
Summerlin, Noah
Pendarvis, Troy
Abele, Chase
Lopez, Christopher
Buchanan, Lennox
Heinsohn, Wylie
Niles, Fletcher
Collier, Evan

Cole, Tripp
Williams, Eli
Hillier, Rowdy
Gayton, Jorge
Bashaw, Gavin
Scantling, Collin
Stutteville, Tanner
Gibson, Baler
Kalblinger, Austin
Decker, Cameron
Kidd, Jonathan
Delaware, Christian
Ridgeway, Scout
Houk, Brody
Conley, Aron
Culpepper, Dajon
Leverett, Alex
Bradford, Joshua
Hamlett, Shawn
Triplett, Jamarian
Kline, Huck
Bowlin, Remington
Chavez, Julius
Bearbow, Josh

HOBART

CANTON

ANADARKO
CHEROKEE
ANADARKO

MERRITT

GEARY

GEARY
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
HOLLIS
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
ALEX

MEDFORD

BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY
MERRITT

ANADARKO
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
CARNEGIE

ANADARKO

MEDFORD

BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY
ALVA
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER

SOUTHWEST COVENANT

JONES

ALVA

ALEX

UNION CITY
UNION CITY
MERRITT
MEDFORD
CARNEGIE
CHEROKEE
MEDFORD
RINGWOOD
AMBER-POCASSET
ANADARKO
CARNEGIE
CANTON
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
HOLLIS

MERRITT

VERDEN

ALVA

RIVERSIDE INDIAN
HOBART
CARNEGIE
CARNEGIE
CARNEGIE

12.04
12.05
12.07
12.09
12.13

12.17

12.18

12.21

12.22
12.30
12.30
12.35
12.37
12.37
12.49
12.53
12.55
12.60
12.62
12.63
12.67
12.69
12.70
12.73
12.74
12.76
12.76
12.76
12.76
12.78
12.78
12.79
12.82
12.83
12.87
12.94
12.96
12.97
12.98
12.99
13.02
13.06
13.14
13.16

13.26
13.29
13.40
13.46
13.47

(12.295)
(12.295)

(712.365)
(712.365)

12.755)
12.756)
12.757)
12.759)
12.774)

(
(
(
(
(
(12.775)



61

Burcum, Kashen

62 Bates, Tragon
63 Sanders, Floyd
64 Bell, Jamari

65 Chavez, Austin
66 Robbins, Terrance
67 Richardson, Ethan
68 Walker, Tristan
69 Garcia, Isaiah

70 Spain, Ronnie

71 Yost, Cody

72 Taber, Benji

73 David, Steven

74 Aguilla, Anthony
75 Arrington, Clayton
76 Kennedy, Gavin
Heat 1

1 Schultz, Caleb

2 Pitts, Chace

3 Boyett, Jakota

4 Bowie, Kimball

5 Lopez, Blaine

6 Hillier, Rowdy

7 Chavez, Julius
Heat 2

1 Smolanski, Manu
2 Taylor, Brandon
3 Shinn, Trent

4 Pierce, Kole

5 Vidaurri, Caliber
6 Woods, Jaiden

7 Scantling, Collin
Heat 3

oo O o WN -

Templeton, Derek
Williams, Landon
Kawaykla, Jason
Pineda, Sergio
Willis, Brody
Luna, Isaac
Cornell, Daniel

L
12
L
L
12

10
11
10
11
10
12

11
11
12
10

CARNEGIE

ALEX
ARAPAHO-BUTLER
HOLLIS

CARNEGIE
RIVERSIDE INDIAN
ARAPAHO-BUTLER
ANADARKO
BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY
HYDRO-EAKLY
LOMEGA
HYDRO-EAKLY
CHEROKEE
RIVERSIDE INDIAN
CANTON
AMBER-POCASSET

KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
JONES

CHEYENNE
CARNEGIE

HOBART

UNION CITY
CARNEGIE

CHISHOLM
CHISHOLM
MERRITT
VELMA-ALMA
MERRITT
GEARY
MEDFORD

JONES

CANTON

ANADARKO

GEARY
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
HOLLIS
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER

13.54
13.67
13.77
13.82
13.86
13.97
14.21

14.28
14.29
14.38
14.82
15.19

15.35
15.48
15.50
15.75

11.50
11.51

11.77

11.99
12.04
12.76
13.46

11.38
11.57
11.96
11.98
12.17
12.21
12.78

11.95
12.05
12.07
12.18
12.22
12.30
12.30

o

10

(12.757)

(12.775)

(12.295)
(12.295)



Heat 4

Richard, Kiptyn
Macias, Tony
Sutteer, Farris
Callaway, Micah
Perry, Rj
Bashaw, Gavin

N O o w0wdN -

Culpepper, Dajon

Heat 5

Stewart, Kyler
Hamar, Harper
Pendarvis, Troy
Heinsohn, Wylie
Stutteville, Tanner
Houk, Brody
Leverett, Alex

N O ok 0N -

Heat 6

Hall, Adison
Abele, Chase
Niles, Fletcher
Gayton, Jorge
Kalblinger, Austin
Kidd, Jonathan
Ridgeway, Scout

N O o b 0N =

Heat 7

Gottsch, Reagan
Plaza, Joseph
Gibson, Baler
Decker, Cameron
Bradford, Joshua
Kline, Huck

Bell, Jamari

N O o b0 - =

Heat 8

Summerlin, Noah
Lopez, Christopher
Buchanan, Lennox
Collier, Evan
Williams, Eli
Conley, Aron
Bowlin, Remington

N O ok 0N -

11
10

11

11

10
10
L
L

L

12
12

11
12
11

10
10
10
10

11

12
10
12
L
12
10

SOUTHWEST COVENANT
CHEROKEE

ANADARKO

MERRITT

ANADARKO

MERRITT

HOLLIS

ALEX
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
ANADARKO
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
CARNEGIE

CANTON

MERRITT

VERDEN

MEDFORD

SOUTHWEST COVENANT
UNION CITY

MEDFORD
AMBER-POCASSET
CARNEGIE

MEDFORD

BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY
CHEROKEE
RINGWOOD

VERDEN

HOBART

HOLLIS

CARNEGIE

BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY
ALVA

JONES

ALEX
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
CARNEGIE

11.78
12.09
12.13
12.49
12.53
12.78
13.02

12.35
12.55
12.62
12.70
12.79
12.98
13.06

11.97
12.63
12.73
12.76
12.83
12.94
12.97

12.37
12.37
12.82
12.87
13.14
13.29
13.82

12.60
12.67
12.69
12.74
12.76
12.99
13.40

(12.774)

(12.759)

(712.365)
(712.365)

(12.756)



Heat 9

1 Cole, Tripp 10 ALVA 12.76
2 Delaware, Christian 11 ANADARKO 12.96
3 Triplett, Jamarian 9 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 13.26
4 Bearbow, Josh 9 CARNEGIE 13.47
5 Spain, Ronnie 9 HYDRO-EAKLY 14.38
6 David, Steven 9 CHEROKEE 15.35
7 Kennedy, Gavin 9 AMBER-POCASSET 15.75
Heat 10
1 Hamlett, Shawn 1 ALVA 13.16
2 Burcum, Kashen 9 CARNEGIE 13.54
3 Robbins, Terrance 9 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 13.97
4 Richardson, Ethan 1 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 14.21
5 Walker, Tristan 9 ANADARKO 14.28
6 Yost, Cody 9 LOMEGA 14.82
7 Taber, Benji 9 HYDRO-EAKLY 15.19
Heat 11
1 Bates, Tragon 10 ALEX 13.67
2 Sanders, Floyd 9 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 13.77
3 Chavez, Austin 10 CARNEGIE 13.86
4 Garcia, Isaiah 9 BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY 14.29
5 Aguilla, Anthony 9 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 15.48
6 Arrington, Clayton 12 CANTON 15.50
#3 Girls' 3200 Meters HIGH SCHOOL
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Thompson, lzzy 10 JONES 12:34.79 10
2 Robertson, Kennedy 9 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 12:47.47 8
3 Christian, Daisha 1 HOBART 12:52.92 6
4 Foster-Anderson, Jessie 12 VELMA-ALMA 12:53.91 4
5 Myers, Claire 10 LOMEGA 12:55.91 2
6 Nelson, Lauren 12 CHISHOLM 13:31.80 1
7 Vigil, Aniyah 9 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 13:35.15
8 Clemons, Kiyalena 9 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 13:38.46
9 Clark, Jaden 10 JONES 13:51.18
10 Handke, Kenzie 9 ALEX 14:01.42
11 Pendergraft, Anna 10 HOLLIS 14:12.76
12 Frye, Chloe 1 CHISHOLM 14:25.70
13 Upchego, Randi 10 CALUMET 14:47.63
14 Martin, Katelee 11 ALVA 14:55.16
15 Dalby, Kateri 12 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 15:09.05
16 Chase, Anna 9 JONES 15:14.59
17 Hamlett, Jodessa 11 HOBART 15:18.46
18 Jessepe, Kimora 12 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 16:40.82

(12.755)



Heat 1

1 Thompson, Izzy 10 JONES 12:34.79 10
2 Robertson, Kennedy 9 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 12:47.47 8
3 Christian, Daisha 11 HOBART 12:52.92 6
4 Foster-Anderson, Jessie 12 VELMA-ALMA 12:53.91 4
5 Myers, Claire 10 LOMEGA 12:55.91 2
6 Nelson, Lauren 12 CHISHOLM 13:31.80 1
7 Vigil, Aniyah 9 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 13:35.15
8 Clemons, Kiyalena 9 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 13:38.46
9 Clark, Jaden 10 JONES 13:51.18
10 Handke, Kenzie 9 ALEX 14:01.42
11 Pendergraft, Anna 10 HOLLIS 14:12.76
12 Frye, Chloe 1 CHISHOLM 14:25.70
13 Upchego, Randi 10 CALUMET 14:47.63
14 Martin, Katelee " ALVA 14:55.16
15 Dalby, Kateri 12 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 15:09.05
16 Chase, Anna 9 JONES 15:14.59
17 Hamlett, Jodessa " HOBART 15:18.46
18 Jessepe, Kimora 12 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 16:40.82
#15 Girls' 400 Meters HIGH SCHOOL
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Gaddy, Lakin 12 ALVA 58.97 10
2 Kilian, Jayda 12 MEDFORD 1:00.39 8
3 Chapman, Callie " JONES 1:01.41 6
4 Clark, Miranda 10 CHISHOLM 1:02.56 4
5 Sutton, Railee 10 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 1:02.88 2
6 Thiessen, Maddy 11 JONES 1:03.17 1
7 Myers, Kate 12 LOMEGA 1:03.53
8 Davis, Sophia 9 VELMA-ALMA 1:03.84
9 Adair, Kylie 11 ALVA 1:03.97
10 Jackson, Piper 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 1:05.14
1 Clark, Melissa 10 CHISHOLM 1:05.31
12 Kilian, Kassidy 10 MEDFORD 1:05.46
13 Kilian, Kaydence 10 MEDFORD 1:05.48
14 Smith, Emma 12 CHISHOLM 1:06.48
15 Allison, Talyn 10 CHEROKEE 1:06.56
16 Alvarado, Maria 10 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 1:07.64
17 Kennedy, Lola 9 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 1:07.90
18 Burcum, Wenzday 11 CARNEGIE 1:08.04
19 Swartwood, Bella 10 CANTON 1:08.98
20 Landwehr, Mayecee 9 CHISHOLM 1:09.15
21 Davis, Paxton 11 CARNEGIE 1:10.72
22 Litsch, Oakley 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 1:12.19
23 Scott, Braylee 10 HOBART 1:12.26
24 Nelson, Emily 12 CHISHOLM 1:12.92



25

26 Barton, Anaya

27 Montalbo, Gracie
28 Mcintosh, Jaiden
29 Pantoja, Jolie

30 Thompson, Kyndee
31 Stewart, Kenna
32 Whorton, Lilli

33 Bilger, Joann

34 Trevino, Mahayla
35 Sinquah, Kaylynn
36 Motley, Eden

37 Penaran, Jackie
38 Villages, Ashton
39 Anaya, Carina

40 Stinnett, Abigayle
41 Stafford, MaKayla
42 Glasgow, Julie
43 Lewis, Lilly

44 Riley, Jada

45 Pruett, Kayli

46 Lagunas, Esbeidy
47 Barco, Antonia
48 Kalahan, Jaycee
49 Anquoe, Aubrey
50 Lestarge, Kamari
51 Perkins, Brenlee
52 Cooper, Bailee
53 Ashley, Andie

54 Sarceno, Angie
Heat 1

1 Gaddy, Lakin

2 Kilian, Jayda

3 Clark, Miranda

4 Sutton, Railee

5 Myers, Kate

6 Davis, Sophia
Heat 2

1 Thiessen, Maddy
2 Jackson, Piper

3 Clark, Melissa

4 Kilian, Kassidy

5 Kilian, Kaydence
6 Allison, Talyn

Alexander, Cali

10
12
11

10
10
10
10
10
10

10

© ©

10

11
11
10

11

12
10
10

12
12
10
10
12

11

10
10
10
10

AMBER-POCASSET
RIVERSIDE INDIAN
ALEX

MERRITT

HOLLIS

RIVERSIDE INDIAN
ALEX

HOLLIS

LOMEGA
RIVERSIDE INDIAN
RIVERSIDE INDIAN
HOLLIS

LOMEGA
HYDRO-EAKLY
HOLLIS

ALEX

HOBART

HOBART
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
CARNEGIE
CHEROKEE
ARAPAHO-BUTLER
CARNEGIE
CARNEGIE
RIVERSIDE INDIAN
ALEX
ARAPAHO-BUTLER
ALEX
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
CARNEGIE

ALVA

MEDFORD

CHISHOLM
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
LOMEGA
VELMA-ALMA

JONES
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
CHISHOLM

MEDFORD

MEDFORD

CHEROKEE

1:13.07
1:13.58
1:13.68
1:13.84
1:14.11

1:14.16

1:14.82
1:15.96
1:15.97
1:16.34
1:17.40

1:17.58

1:18.16

1:18.66
1:18.79
1:19.28
1:19.34
1:19.38
1:20.46
1:20.68
1:21.18

1:24.63
1:25.02
1:26.05
1:26.83
1:27.54
1:27.99
1:28.04
1:29.35
1:33.06

58.97

1:00.39
1:02.56
1:02.88
1:03.53
1:03.84

1:03.17
1:05.14
1:05.31
1:05.46
1:05.48
1:06.56

10

SN



Heat 3

O o0k WON -

Chapman, Callie
Adair, Kylie
Smith, Emma
Alvarado, Maria
Burcum, Wenzday
Swartwood, Bella

Heat 4

o ok WON -

Kennedy, Lola
Landwehr, Mayecee
Davis, Paxton
Scott, Braylee
Nelson, Emily
Pantoja, Jolie

Heat 5

O ok N =

Alexander, Cali
Mcintosh, Jaiden
Stewart, Kenna
Whorton, Lilli
Motley, Eden
Anaya, Carina

Heat 6

O o0k 0N -

Litsch, Oakley
Barton, Anaya
Montalbo, Gracie
Thompson, Kyndee
Trevino, Mahayla
Sinquah, Kaylynn

Heat 7

o ok WON -

Stafford, MaKayla
Glasgow, Julie
Riley, Jada

Barco, Antonia
Anguoe, Aubrey
Sarceno, Angie

Heat 8

O ok N =

Bilger, Joann
Penaran, Jackie
Villages, Ashton
Pruett, Kayli
Kalahan, Jaycee
Perkins, Brenlee

11
11
12
10
11
10

L
10
12
L

12

10

10
10

10

10
10

10
L

10

10
10

10

JONES

ALVA

CHISHOLM
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
CARNEGIE

CANTON

SOUTHWEST COVENANT

CHISHOLM
CARNEGIE
HOBART
CHISHOLM
HOLLIS

AMBER-POCASSET
MERRITT

ALEX

HOLLIS

HOLLIS

HOLLIS

THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
RIVERSIDE INDIAN
ALEX

RIVERSIDE INDIAN
RIVERSIDE INDIAN
RIVERSIDE INDIAN

HOBART

HOBART
CARNEGIE
CARNEGIE
RIVERSIDE INDIAN
CARNEGIE

LOMEGA

LOMEGA
HYDRO-EAKLY
CHEROKEE
CARNEGIE
ARAPAHO-BUTLER

1:01.41

1:03.97
1:06.48
1:07.64
1:08.04
1:08.98

1:07.90
1:09.15
1:10.72
1:12.26
1:12.92
1:14.11

1:13.07
1:13.84
1:14.82
1:15.96
1:17.58
1:18.79

1:12.19
1:13.58
1:13.68
1:14.16
1:16.34
1:17.40

1:19.34
1:19.38
1:20.68
1:25.02
1:26.83
1:33.06

1:15.97
1:18.16
1:18.66
1:21.18
1:26.05
1:27.99

6



Heat 9

1 Stinnett, Abigayle 9 ALEX 1:19.28
2 Lewis, Lilly 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 1:20.46
3 Lagunas, Esbeidy 11 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 1:24.63
4 Lestarge, Kamari " ALEX 1:27.54
5 Cooper, Bailee 12 ALEX 1:28.04
6 Ashley, Andie 10 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 1:29.35
#16 Boys' 400 Meters HIGH SCHOOL
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Smolanski, Manu 10 CHISHOLM 51.12 10
2 Hembree, Walker 12 JONES 51.23 8
3 Kawaykla, Jason 11 ANADARKO 52.08 6
4 Gonzales, Ethan 11 MEDFORD 52.20 4
5 Hall, Jackson 1 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 52.58 2
6 Schultz, Caleb 1 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 52.99 1
7 Lohmann, Jagger 10 CHISHOLM 53.47
8 Schanbacher, Dawson 9 CHEROKEE 53.562
9 Kelley, Cash 9 MEDFORD 53.60
10 Shire, Cashen 12 CHISHOLM 55.39
11 Parker, Joel 11 CHEROKEE 55.42
12 Thomas, Jairdan 1 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 55.56
13 Switzer, Wes 1 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 55.93
14 Ream, Trig 10 CHEROKEE 56.31
15 Haumpy, Pbena 9 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 56.80
16 Allison, Parker 10 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 56.86
17 Gibson, Baler 10 CHEROKEE 57.58
18 Stephenson, Teagun 11 JONES 57.66
19 Wright, Jaxon 12 HOLLIS 57.73
20 Williams, Landon 9 CANTON 57.86
21 Burkes, Avery 11 CHEROKEE 58.05
22 Stephens, Alister 10 CHEYENNE 58.13
23 Ridgeway, Scout 9 CARNEGIE 58.30
24 Perry, Rj 1 ANADARKO 58.86
25 Niles, Fletcher 9 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 58.93
26 Scarberry, Lane 10 JONES 59.11
27 Courtright, Blaine 10 VELMA-ALMA 59.12
28 Stauffer, Hunter 10 ALVA 59.60
29 Tacker, Luke 12 HOBART 59.66
30 Brill, Wyatt 10 HOLLIS 59.79
31 Triplett, Jamarian 9 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 1:00.02
32 Samaneigo, David 10 ALVA 1:00.29
33 Skorepa, Maddox 9 HOLLIS 1:00.35
34 Whorton, Graydon 10 HOLLIS 1:00.63
35 Toler, Noah 10 HOBART 1:00.87
36 Talcott, Ashton 10 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 1:01.31



37 Marinko, Kash
38 Delay, Dylan
39 Delaware, Christian

40 Leamon-webb, Grayson

41 Scantling, Collin
42 Kline, Huck

43 Chavez, Julius
44 Nance, Edward
45 Smith, Caden
46 Sanders, Floyd
47 Bearbow, Josh
48 Lewallen, Laken
49 Walker, Tristan
50 Sigl, Tayton

51 Bradford, Joshua

52 Hinojosa, Louis
53 Robbins, Terrance
54 Herrera, Lionel
55 Johnson, Jaxx

56 Pendarvis, Troy
57 Fisher, Bryce
58 Bell, Jamari

59 Lonewolf, Red
60 Lively, Braxton
61 Allison, Dalton
62 Partain, Aaron

63 Robertson-Nightingale, Jeffery

64 Pantoja, Maximus
65 Silman, Braden
66 Burcum, Kashen

67 Sockey, Braylon
68 Cagle, Memphis
69 Jones, Langston
70 Juardo, Myles

Heat 1

1 Kawaykla, Jason

2 Gonzales, Ethan

3 Schultz, Caleb

4 Lohmann, Jagger

5 Schanbacher, Dawson
6 Kelley, Cash

Heat 2

Smolanski, Manu
Hembree, Walker
Hall, Jackson
Parker, Joel
Ream, Trig
Williams, Landon

O ok N =

10

11

11
10

11

L
L
L
10

10
12
11
11
10

JONES

UNION CITY
ANADARKO
MANGUM
MEDFORD
HOBART
CARNEGIE
UNION CITY
CANTON
ARAPAHO-BUTLER
CARNEGIE
LOMEGA
ANADARKO
LOMEGA
VERDEN
HYDRO-EAKLY
RIVERSIDE INDIAN
CHEROKEE
LOMEGA
ANADARKO
ALVA

HOLLIS
ANADARKO
HOLLIS
CANTON
MERRITT
VERDEN
HOLLIS
ANADARKO
CARNEGIE
ANADARKO
MERRITT
ARAPAHO-BUTLER
ANADARKO

ANADARKO
MEDFORD
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
CHISHOLM
CHEROKEE
MEDFORD

CHISHOLM

JONES

SOUTHWEST COVENANT
CHEROKEE

CHEROKEE

CANTON

1:01.41
1:01.60
1:01.84
1:02.56
1:02.62
1:02.78
1:02.79
1:02.99
1:03.27
1:03.50
1:03.73
1:03.80
1:03.98
1:04.28
1:04.50
1:04.70
1:04.94
1:05.75
1:05.87
1:05.98
1:06.18
1:06.37
1:07.52
1:08.20
1:08.39
1:08.97
1:10.06
1:10.58
1:10.87
1:11.42
1:14.74
1:15.33
1:17.19
1:17.54

52.08
52.20
52.99
53.47
53.52
53.60

51.12

51.23
52.58
55.42
56.31
57.86

10



Heat 3

O o0k WON -

Shire, Cashen
Thomas, Jairdan
Haumpy, Pbena
Gibson, Baler
Wright, Jaxon
Stephens, Alister

Heat 4

o ok WON -

Switzer, Wes
Allison, Parker
Stephenson, Teagun
Perry, Rj

Stauffer, Hunter
Samaneigo, David

Heat 5

O ok N =

Burkes, Avery
Courtright, Blaine
Tacker, Luke
Skorepa, Maddox
Whorton, Graydon
Marinko, Kash

Heat 6

O o0k 0N -

Ridgeway, Scout

Niles, Fletcher

Brill, Wyatt

Toler, Noah

Delaware, Christian
Leamon-webb, Grayson

Heat 7

o ok WON -

Kline, Huck
Lewallen, Laken
Sigl, Tayton
Robbins, Terrance
Johnson, Jaxx
Bell, Jamari

Heat 8

O ok N =

Scarberry, Lane
Triplett, Jamarian
Talcott, Ashton
Herrera, Lionel
Lonewolf, Red
Lively, Braxton

12
11

10
12
10

L
10
L
L
10
10

11
10
12

10
11

10
10
11
10

10

10
L

10

10
10
10
11

CHISHOLM
RIVERSIDE INDIAN
RIVERSIDE INDIAN
CHEROKEE
HOLLIS
CHEYENNE

ARAPAHO-BUTLER
SOUTHWEST COVENANT
JONES

ANADARKO

ALVA

ALVA

CHEROKEE
VELMA-ALMA
HOBART
HOLLIS
HOLLIS
JONES

CARNEGIE

SOUTHWEST COVENANT
HOLLIS

HOBART

ANADARKO

MANGUM

HOBART

LOMEGA
LOMEGA
RIVERSIDE INDIAN
LOMEGA

HOLLIS

JONES

RIVERSIDE INDIAN
ARAPAHO-BUTLER
CHEROKEE
ANADARKO
HOLLIS

55.39
55.56
56.80
57.58
57.73
58.13

55.93
56.86
57.66
58.86
59.60
1:00.29

58.05
59.12
59.66
1:00.35
1:00.63
1:01.41

58.30
58.93
59.79
1:00.87
1:01.84
1:02.56

1:02.78
1:03.80
1:04.28
1:04.94
1:05.87
1:06.37

59.11
1:00.02
1:01.31
1:05.75
1:07.52
1:08.20



Heat 9

O o0k WON -

Scantling, Collin
Bearbow, Josh
Pendarvis, Troy
Partain, Aaron
Burcum, Kashen
Cagle, Memphis

Heat 10

o ok WON -

Delay, Dylan
Nance, Edward
Smith, Caden
Bradford, Joshua
Pantoja, Maximus
Sockey, Braylon

Heat 11

O ok N =

Chavez, Julius
Walker, Tristan
Hinojosa, Louis
Allison, Dalton

Robertson-Nightingale, Jeffery

Silman, Braden

Heat 12

1

2
3
4

Sanders, Floyd
Fisher, Bryce
Jones, Langston
Juardo, Myles

10
L

10

L

10

10
11

©

11

MEDFORD
CARNEGIE
ANADARKO
MERRITT
CARNEGIE
MERRITT

UNION CITY
UNION CITY
CANTON
VERDEN
HOLLIS
ANADARKO

CARNEGIE
ANADARKO
HYDRO-EAKLY
CANTON
VERDEN
ANADARKO

ARAPAHO-BUTLER
ALVA
ARAPAHO-BUTLER
ANADARKO

1:02.62
1:03.73
1:05.98
1:08.97
1:11.42

1:15.33

1:01.60
1:02.99
1:03.27
1:04.50
1:10.58
1:14.74

1:02.79
1:03.98
1:04.70
1:08.39
1:10.06
1:10.87

1:03.50
1:06.18
1:17.19
1:17.54



#17 Girls' 300m Hurdles HIGH SCHOOL

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hamm, Alyssa 10 RINGWOOD 48.80 10
2 Berry, Chesney 12 CHEROKEE 50.12 8
3 White, Elizabeth 12 MERRITT 50.42 6
4 Kilian, Kenna 10 MEDFORD 50.52 4
5 Taylor, Kinley 10 JONES 50.62 2
6 Whisenant, Tori 11 HOLLIS 50.64 1
7 Webster, Josie 11 ALVA 52.76
8 Herbst, Rylee 9 HOBART 53.46
9 Wilczeck, Addison 1 CHISHOLM 53.72
10 Facundo, Tehya 12 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 54.89
1 Carmack, Bennett 1 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 55.03
12 Bowling, Keyli 1 ALVA 55.99
13 Spencer, Cionnie 11 HOBART 56.91
14 Bowles, Karsynn 12 VELMA-ALMA 57.97
15 Davis, Channing 12 HOBART 58.41
16 Pritchett, Mya 9 CALUMET 58.52
17 Blankenship, Evie 10 JONES 59.85
18 Domingez, Savanah 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 1:02.87
Heat 1
1 Hamm, Alyssa 10 RINGWOOD 48.80 10
2 Berry, Chesney 12 CHEROKEE 50.12 8
3 White, Elizabeth 12 MERRITT 50.42 6
4 Kilian, Kenna 10 MEDFORD 50.52 4
5 Taylor, Kinley 10 JONES 50.62 2
6 Whisenant, Tori 11 HOLLIS 50.64 1
Heat 2
1 Webster, Josie 11 ALVA 52.76
2 Herbst, Rylee 9 HOBART 53.46
3 Wilczeck, Addison 11 CHISHOLM 53.72
4 Carmack, Bennett 11 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 55.03
5 Spencer, Cionnie 11 HOBART 56.91
6 Davis, Channing 12 HOBART 58.41
Heat 3
1 Facundo, Tehya 12 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 54.89
2 Bowling, Keyli 1 ALVA 55.99
3 Bowles, Karsynn 12 VELMA-ALMA 57.97
4 Pritchett, Mya 9 CALUMET 58.52
5 Blankenship, Evie 10 JONES 59.85
6 Domingez, Savanah 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 1:02.87



#18 Boys' 300m Hurdles HIGH SCHOOL

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Davidson, Sawyer 12 HOBART 44.25 10
2 Ellison, Harper 11 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 44.26 8
3 Sutton, Silas 9 CHISHOLM 44.36 6
4 Rogers, Zeke 9 MANGUM 44.40 4
5 Brown, Hadley 9 MERRITT 4455 2
6 Coleman, Robby 10 JONES 44.88 1
7 Driver, Greyson 10 VELMA-ALMA 4515
8 Mccaleb, Parks 10 JONES 45.66
9 Horn, Lyric 10 MEDFORD 46.14
10 Cavett, Carson 9 CANTON 46.29
11 Anderson, Jake 11 CHISHOLM 46.73
12 Bronn, Lincoln 11 HOLLIS 47.48
13 Bates, Andrew 9 GEARY 48.52
14 Decker, Cameron 10 RINGWOOD 49.42
15 Holt, Micah 11 HOBART 49.69
16 Hiebert, Carson 12 RINGWOOD 50.82
17 Wilson, Ryder 9 JONES 51.12
18 Talcott, Ashton 10 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 52.00
19 Prentiss, Bryslyn 10 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 56.82
-- Ellis, Eli 11 HOBART DQ
Heat 1
1 Davidson, Sawyer 12 HOBART 44.25 10
2 Rogers, Zeke 9 MANGUM 44.40 4
3 Brown, Hadley 9 MERRITT 44.55 2
4 Coleman, Robby 10 JONES 44.88 1
5 Mccaleb, Parks 10 JONES 45.66
6 Cavett, Carson 9 CANTON 46.29
Heat 2
1 Ellison, Harper " SOUTHWEST COVENANT 44.26 8
2 Driver, Greyson 10 VELMA-ALMA 45.15
3 Horn, Lyric 10 MEDFORD 46.14
4 Bronn, Lincoln 11 HOLLIS 47.48
5 Holt, Micah 11 HOBART 49.69
-- Ellis, Eli 11 HOBART DQ
Heat 3
1 Anderson, Jake 11 CHISHOLM 46.73
2 Decker, Cameron 10 RINGWOOD 49.42
3 Wilson, Ryder 9 JONES 51.12
4 Talcott, Ashton 10 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 52.00



Heat 4

1 Sutton, Silas 9 CHISHOLM 44.36 6
2 Bates, Andrew 9 GEARY 48.52
3 Hiebert, Carson 12 RINGWOOD 50.82
4 Prentiss, Bryslyn 10 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 56.82
#19 Girls' 200 Meters HIGH SCHOOL
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Gaddy, Lakin 12 ALVA 26.26 10
2 Kilian, Jayda 12 MEDFORD 27.41 8
3 Nusz, Josey 9 LOMEGA 28.14 6
4 Allison, Talyn 10 CHEROKEE 28.31 4
5 Taylor, Kinley 10 JONES 28.51 2
6 Polson, Addison 10 AMBER-POCASSET 28.73 1
7 Wimberly, Madalyn 11 MERRITT 28.80
8 Winegeart, Lila 10 CALUMET 28.89
9 Russell, Lilyan 11 UNION CITY 29.01
10 Jackson, Piper 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 29.03
1 Pinto, Jazzmin 12 HOBART 29.06
12 Porter, Pearse 10 HOBART 29.74
13 Peters, Cali Kae 12 JONES 29.91
14 Alvarado, Maria 10 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 29.91
15 Evans, Sarah 11 MOUNTAIN VIEW GOTE... 30.33
16 Facundo, Tehya 12 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 30.45
17 Koons, Symphony 9 CHISHOLM 30.61
18 Litsch, Oakley 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 30.81
19 Higdon, Rebel 10 ALEX 30.87
20 Wilkerson, Maddison 9 HYDRO-EAKLY 30.89
21 Ailey, Mariah 9 UNION CITY 30.96
22 Swartwood, Bella 10 CANTON 30.98
23 Burcum, Wenzday 11 CARNEGIE 30.99
24 Theademan, Kaedynce 10 HOLLIS 31.03
25 Kennedy, Lola 9 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 31.07
26 Stapleton, Dannica 9 MEDFORD 31.24
27 Davis, Paxton 11 CARNEGIE 31.24
28 Storms, Katelynn 10 RINGWOOD 31.33
29 Yoder, Kiley 12 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 31.41
30 Barton, Anaya 9 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 31.68
31 Hooten, Cloe 10 CANTON 32.05
32 Atkins, Da'Naveah 9 HOLLIS 32.07
33 Meat, Alexus 1 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 32.35
34 Mcintosh, Jaiden 12 MERRITT 32.45
35 Bashaw, Jorja 9 MERRITT 32.55
36 Garza, Daylnn 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 33.26
37 Domingez, Savanah 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 33.39
38 Herrera, Lily 11 MEDFORD 33.42

(29.902)
(29.908)

(31.233)
(31.237)



39

Alexander, Cali

40 Kiner, Anna

41 Mitchell, Grace

42 Miller, Tatim

43 Penaran, Jackie
44 Goad, Breanna

45 Barco, Antonia

46 Chastain, Makenzie
47 Riley, Jada

48 Sarceno, Angie

49 Lewis, Lilly

50 Lestarge, Kamari
51 MccCain, Reese

52 Kalahan, Jaycee
53 Anquoe, Aubrey
54 Cooper, Bailee

55 Ashley, Andie

56 Ordonez, Abril
Heat 1

1 Gaddy, Lakin

2 Kilian, Jayda

3 Nusz, Josey

4 Allison, Talyn

5 Wimberly, Madalyn
6 Pinto, Jazzmin
Heat 2

1 Taylor, Kinley

2 Polson, Addison

3 Jackson, Piper

4 Porter, Pearse

5 Alvarado, Maria

6 Facundo, Tehya
Heat 3

1 Winegeart, Lila

2 Wilkerson, Maddison
3 Theademan, Kaedynce
4 Kennedy, Lola

5 Storms, Katelynn
6 Yoder, Kiley

Heat 4

1 Russell, Lilyan

2 Peters, Cali Kae

3 Evans, Sarah

4 Koons, Symphony
5 Burcum, Wenzday
6 Stapleton, Dannica

11

11
10
12
11
10
10
10

11

10

12

10
10

12
12

10

L
12

10
10

10

10
12

10

10

10
12

L
12
L

L

AMBER-POCASSET
CHEROKEE

HOLLIS

ALVA

LOMEGA

UNION CITY
CARNEGIE
ARAPAHO-BUTLER
CARNEGIE

CARNEGIE
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
ALEX
ARAPAHO-BUTLER
CARNEGIE

RIVERSIDE INDIAN
ALEX
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
CHEROKEE

ALVA
MEDFORD
LOMEGA
CHEROKEE
MERRITT
HOBART

JONES
AMBER-POCASSET
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
HOBART
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
RIVERSIDE INDIAN

CALUMET

HYDRO-EAKLY

HOLLIS

SOUTHWEST COVENANT
RINGWOOD
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER

UNION CITY

JONES

MOUNTAIN VIEW GOTE...
CHISHOLM

CARNEGIE

MEDFORD

33.46
33.60
33.68
33.70
33.83
34.51

34.70
35.01

35.08
35.86
36.27
36.59
36.67
37.06
37.08
37.22
37.49
38.02

26.26
27.41

28.14
28.31
28.80
29.06

28.51
28.73
29.03
29.74
29.91
30.45

28.89
30.89
31.03
31.07
31.33
31.41

29.01
29.91
30.33
30.61
30.99
31.24

10

o

(29.908)

(29.902)

(31.233)



Heat 5

1 Litsch, Oakley 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 30.81
2 Higdon, Rebel 10 ALEX 30.87
3 Swartwood, Bella 10 CANTON 30.98
4 Davis, Paxton " CARNEGIE 31.24
5 Mcintosh, Jaiden 12 MERRITT 32.45
6 Domingez, Savanah 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 33.39
Heat 6
1 Atkins, Da'Naveah 9 HOLLIS 32.07
2 Bashaw, Jorja 9 MERRITT 32.55
3 Garza, Daylnn 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 33.26
4 Herrera, Lily 11 MEDFORD 33.42
5 Kiner, Anna 11 CHEROKEE 33.60
6 Mitchell, Grace 9 HOLLIS 33.68
Heat 7
1 Ailey, Mariah 9 UNION CITY 30.96
2 Hooten, Cloe 10 CANTON 32.05
3 Meat, Alexus 11 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 32.35
4 Penaran, Jackie 10 LOMEGA 33.83
5 Riley, Jada 10 CARNEGIE 35.08
6 Sarceno, Angie 10 CARNEGIE 35.86
Heat 8
1 Barton, Anaya 9 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 31.68
2 Goad, Breanna 12 UNION CITY 34.51
3 Barco, Antonia 11 CARNEGIE 34.70
4 Chastain, Makenzie 10 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 35.01
5 MccCain, Reese 9 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 36.67
6 Anquoe, Aubrey 9 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 37.08
Heat 9
1 Miller, Tatim 11 ALVA 33.70
2 Lewis, Lilly 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 36.27
3 Kalahan, Jaycee 10 CARNEGIE 37.06
4 Cooper, Bailee 12 ALEX 37.22
Heat 10
1 Alexander, Cali 9 AMBER-POCASSET 33.46
2 Lestarge, Kamari 11 ALEX 36.59
3 Ashley, Andie 10 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 37.49
4 Ordonez, Abril 10 CHEROKEE 38.02
#20 Boys' 200 Meters HIGH SCHOOL

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Tacker, Logan 12 HOBART 23.44 10

2

Schultz, Caleb

L

KREMLIN-HILLSDALE

23.58 8

(31.237)



Epps, Atticus
Kawaykla, Jason
Carter, Cole
Macias, Tony
Ortiz, Preston
Schultz, Maddox
Woods, Jaiden
Templeton, Derek
Pierce, Kole

Hall, Adison
Shire, Cashen
Kelley, Cash

Holt, Micah

Epps, Harrison
Richard, Kiptyn
Lopez, Blaine
Buchanan, Lennox
Callaway, Micah
Sutteer, Farris
Tslee, Phoenix
Plaza, Joseph
Vidaurri, Caliber
Hutchins, Hayden
Hamilton, Jake
Templeton, Kade
Perry, Rj
Summerlin, Noah
Petersen, Jayden
Delaware, Christian
Hardeman, Carlos
Skorepa, Maddox
Horn, Lyric
Gayton, Jorge
Scarberry, Lane
Williams, Eli
Stutteville, Tanner
Lopez, Christopher
Sickler, Braxton
Pruitt, Maddux
Kline, Huck
Bowlin, Remington
Culpepper, Dajon
Triplett, Jamarian
Pendarvis, Troy
Johnson, Jaxx
Delay, Dylan
Scantling, Collin
Chavez, Austin
Bearbow, Josh

11
11
11
11
11

12

11
12
12

11
11

12
12

10
12
10
10
12
11

11
12
12
11
12

10
11
10
12

10

10

10

11

11

10

10

10

CHISHOLM
ANADARKO
MERRITT

CHEROKEE

SOUTHWEST COVENANT

ALEX

GEARY
JONES
VELMA-ALMA
VERDEN
CHISHOLM
MEDFORD
HOBART
CHISHOLM

SOUTHWEST COVENANT

HOBART
ALVA
MERRITT
ANADARKO
VERDEN
BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY
MERRITT
RINGWOOD
UNION CITY
JONES
ANADARKO
CARNEGIE
CHEROKEE
ANADARKO
JONES
HOLLIS
MEDFORD
UNION CITY
JONES
ALEX
CARNEGIE
BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY
UNION CITY
MERRITT
HOBART
CARNEGIE
HOLLIS
RIVERSIDE INDIAN
ANADARKO
LOMEGA
UNION CITY
MEDFORD
CARNEGIE
CARNEGIE

23.66
24.04
2412
24.28
24.39
24.52
24.55
24.71

24.71

24.71

2474
24.81
24.82
2494
24.98
25.02
25.16
25.26
25.26
25.26
25.26
25.28
25.46
25.50
25.66
25.71

25.82
25.89
26.06
26.12
26.13
26.21

26.22
26.39
26.50
26.63
26.72
26.77
26.77
26.77
27.02

27.04
27.25
27.52

27.61

27.67

27.79

27.81

27.82

= N O

(24.710)
(24.710)
(24.710)

25.252)
25.252)
25.253)

(
(
(
(25.258)

(26.765)
(26.766)
(26.767)



52 Keeton, Blaine

53 Moss, Nick

54 Nance, Edward
55 Bell, Jamari

56 Burcum, Kashen
57 Sigl, Tayton

58 Houk, Brody

59 Herrera, Lionel
60 Bates, Tragon

61 Walker, Tristan

62 Robbins, Terrance
63 Richardson, Ethan
64 Randle, Trevion
65 Novotny, Casyn
66 Barnes, Hayden
67 Spain, Ronnie

68 Yost, Cody

69 Taber, Benji

70 David, Steven

71 Cooper, Isaiah

Heat 1

1 Tacker, Logan

2 Schultz, Caleb

3 Schultz, Maddox
4 Woods, Jaiden

5 Kelley, Cash

6 Hutchins, Hayden
Heat 2

1 Kawaykla, Jason
2 Ortiz, Preston

3 Templeton, Derek
3 Hall, Adison

5 Buchanan, Lennox
6 Houk, Brody
Heat 3

Macias, Tony
Pierce, Kole
Shire, Cashen
Hardeman, Carlos
Culpepper, Dajon
Scantling, Collin

O o0k ON -

11
11

12
12
11

11
11
12
12
11

VERDEN
MEDFORD

UNION CITY
HOLLIS
CARNEGIE
LOMEGA
CANTON
CHEROKEE

ALEX

ANADARKO
RIVERSIDE INDIAN
ARAPAHO-BUTLER
ANADARKO
ANADARKO
ANADARKO
HYDRO-EAKLY
LOMEGA
HYDRO-EAKLY
CHEROKEE
RIVERSIDE INDIAN

HOBART
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
ALEX

GEARY

MEDFORD
RINGWOOD

ANADARKO

SOUTHWEST COVENANT
JONES

VERDEN

ALVA

CANTON

CHEROKEE
VELMA-ALMA
CHISHOLM
JONES
HOLLIS
MEDFORD

28.00
28.18
28.25
28.34
28.46
28.51

28.54
28.56
28.71

28.82
29.63
29.91

29.97
30.00
30.28
30.71

31.62
31.82
31.96
32.21

23.44
23.58
24.52
24.55
24.81

25.46

24.04
24.39
24.71
24.71
25.16
28.54

24.28
24.71
2474
26.12
27.04
27.79

(24.710)
(24.710)

(24.710)



Heat 4

O o1 w wN =

Holt, Micah
Lopez, Blaine
Callaway, Micah
Sutteer, Farris
Summerlin, Noah
Skorepa, Maddox

Heat 5

o ok WON -

Carter, Cole
Richard, Kiptyn
Tslee, Phoenix
Vidaurri, Caliber
Kline, Huck
Bowlin, Remington

Heat 6

O ok N =

Heat 7

O o0k 0N -

Epps, Atticus
Epps, Harrison
Hamilton, Jake
Perry, Rj
Petersen, Jayden
Bell, Jamari

Plaza, Joseph
Delaware, Christian
Gayton, Jorge
Williams, Eli

Lopez, Christopher
Bates, Tragon

Heat 8

o ok WON -

Templeton, Kade
Horn, Lyric

Pruitt, Maddux
Pendarvis, Troy
Moss, Nick
Richardson, Ethan

Heat 9

O ok N =

Scarberry, Lane
Stutteville, Tanner
Triplett, Jamarian
Nance, Edward
Sigl, Tayton
Herrera, Lionel

11
12

10
12

L

12
10

11
11
11
11
12
11

10
11
11
12
10
10

10
10
L
10
L

10

11

10

HOBART
HOBART
MERRITT
ANADARKO
CARNEGIE
HOLLIS

MERRITT

SOUTHWEST COVENANT

VERDEN
MERRITT
HOBART
CARNEGIE

CHISHOLM

CHISHOLM

UNION CITY
ANADARKO
CHEROKEE

HOLLIS

BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY
ANADARKO

UNION CITY

ALEX

BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY
ALEX

JONES

MEDFORD
MERRITT
ANADARKO
MEDFORD
ARAPAHO-BUTLER

JONES

CARNEGIE
RIVERSIDE INDIAN
UNION CITY
LOMEGA
CHEROKEE

24.82
25.02
25.26
25.26
25.82
26.13

2412
24.98
25.26
25.28
26.77
27.02

23.66
24.94
25.50
25.71

25.89
28.34

25.26
26.06
26.22
26.50
26.72
28.71

25.66
26.21
26.77
27.52
28.18
29.91

26.39
26.63
27.25
28.25
28.51

28.56

(25.252)
(25.252)

(25.253)

(26.767)

(25.258)

(26.766)



Heat 10

O o0k WON -

Sickler, Braxton
Johnson, Jaxx
Chavez, Austin
Bearbow, Josh
Robbins, Terrance
David, Steven

Heat 11

1

a b ODN

Delay, Dylan
Burcum, Kashen
Barnes, Hayden
Spain, Ronnie
Cooper, Isaiah

Heat 12

O ok, N =

Keeton, Blaine
Walker, Tristan
Randle, Trevion
Novotny, Casyn
Yost, Cody
Taber, Benji

10
10
10

©

10

L

UNION CITY
LOMEGA
CARNEGIE
CARNEGIE
RIVERSIDE INDIAN
CHEROKEE

UNION CITY
CARNEGIE
ANADARKO
HYDRO-EAKLY
RIVERSIDE INDIAN

VERDEN
ANADARKO
ANADARKO
ANADARKO
LOMEGA
HYDRO-EAKLY

26.77
27.61
27.81
27.82
29.63
31.96

27.67
28.46
30.28
30.71
32.21

28.00
28.82
29.97
30.00
31.62
31.82

(26.765)



#21 Girls' 1600 Meters HIGH SCHOOL

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Pecha, Addison 12 CHISHOLM 5:37.69 10
2 Sheppard, Allie 1 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 5:38.43 8
3 Campbell, Edynn 10 CHISHOLM 5:40.07 6
4 Hansen, Isabel 11 LOMEGA 5:54.28 4
5 Christian, Daisha 11 HOBART 6:03.85 2
6 Thompson, lzzy 10 JONES 6:05.29 1
7 White, Elizabeth 12 MERRITT 6:05.63
8 Loera, Trynity " JONES 6:16.29
9 Hightower, Lillie 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 6:19.21
10 Myers, Claire 10 LOMEGA 6:19.56
1 Barnhill, Mallory 10 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 6:21.13
12 Allison, Aubree 12 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 6:22.66
13 Vigil, Aniyah 9 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 6:23.51
14 Clark, Jaden 10 JONES 6:24.85
15 Handke, Kenzie 9 ALEX 6:25.28
16 Goforth, Allison 12 HYDRO-EAKLY 6:34.72
17 Logsdon, Kylee 10 ALVA 6:40.75
18 Martin, Katelee 11 ALVA 6:43.57
19 Frye, Chloe 1 CHISHOLM 6:45.63
20 Clemons, Kiyalena 9 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 6:53.13
21 Pendergraft, Anna 10 HOLLIS 6:53.45
22 Hamlett, Jodessa 11 HOBART 7:15.87
23 Roush, Sophia 9 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 7:21.98
24 Pantoja, Chelsea 12 HOLLIS 7:28.35
25 Jessepe, Kimora 12 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 7:38.30
26 Helt, Payton 10 MEDFORD 7:48.60
27 Salamanca, Paula 11 HOLLIS 8:07.72



Heat 1

1 Pecha, Addison

2 Sheppard, Allie

3 Campbell, Edynn
4 Hansen, Isabel

5 Christian, Daisha
6 Thompson, Izzy
7 White, Elizabeth
8 Loera, Trynity

9 Hightower, Lillie
10 Myers, Claire

11 Barnhill, Mallory
12 Allison, Aubree
13 Vigil, Aniyah

14 Clark, Jaden

15 Handke, Kenzie
16 Goforth, Allison
17 Logsdon, Kylee
18 Martin, Katelee
19 Frye, Chloe

20 Clemons, Kiyalena
21 Pendergraft, Anna
22 Hamlett, Jodessa
23 Roush, Sophia
24 Pantoja, Chelsea
25 Jessepe, Kimora
26 Helt, Payton

27 Salamanca, Paula

12
11
10
11
11
10
12
11

10
10
12

10

12
10
11
11

10
11

12
12
10
11

CHISHOLM

SOUTHWEST COVENANT
CHISHOLM

LOMEGA

HOBART

JONES

MERRITT

JONES
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
LOMEGA

SOUTHWEST COVENANT
SOUTHWEST COVENANT
RIVERSIDE INDIAN
JONES

ALEX

HYDRO-EAKLY

ALVA

ALVA

CHISHOLM

RIVERSIDE INDIAN
HOLLIS

HOBART
ARAPAHO-BUTLER
HOLLIS

RIVERSIDE INDIAN
MEDFORD

HOLLIS

5:37.69
5:38.43
5:40.07
5:54.28
6:03.85
6:05.29
6:05.63
6:16.29
6:19.21

6:19.56
6:21.13

6:22.66
6:23.51

6:24.85
6:25.28
6:34.72
6:40.75
6:43.57
6:45.63
6:53.13
6:53.45
7:15.87

7:21.98

7:28.35
7:38.30
7:48.60
8:07.72
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#22 Boys' 1600 Meters HIGH SCHOOL

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hennigh, Karsen 12 CHISHOLM 4:30.23 10
2 Cowan, Brayden 11 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 4:30.98 8
3 Dennis, Carter 10 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 4:36.31 6
4 Frieouf, Bly 10 MEDFORD 4:37.76 4
5 Motley, Canaan 12 HOLLIS 4:40.15 2
6 Occhiuzzo, Miles 10 CHISHOLM 4:40.66 1
7 Pounds, Elijah 12 CHISHOLM 4:43.36
8 Hogner, Tyce 12 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 4:58.60
9 Thompson, Jerin 9 CARNEGIE 5:01.17
10 Musgrave, Luke 11 JONES 5:03.63
1 Gable, Nathan 10 DUKE 5:06.31
12 Elmore, Ashton 10 BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY 5:07.33
13 Ortiz, lan 9 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 5:08.21
14 Alenjandro, Aiden 11 HOLLIS 5:09.87
15 Russell, Hunter 10 LOMEGA 5:10.50
16 Crosby, Baylor 12 ERICK 5:10.91
17 Dennis, Andrew 10 UNION CITY 5:12.40
18 Killian, Jackson 9 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 5:12.52
19 Jeffries, Will 11 JONES 5:12.97
20 Guffy, Gavin 12 CHEROKEE 5:13.59
21 Ketterman, Garrett 9 CHEROKEE 5:14.33
22 Green, Aiden 9 CANTON 5:117.22
23 Biggs, Luke 10 UNION CITY 5:17.61
24 Banuelos, Jordan 12 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 5:23.95
25 Kauk, Brady 9 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 5:24.38
26 Hodges, Connor 10 JONES 5:29.57
27 Bates, Andrew 9 GEARY 5:34.68
28 Washee, Dezmond 9 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 5:41.83
29 Baker, Eli 10 RINGWOOD 5:42.35
30 Thomas, Tripp 9 MEDFORD 5:47.82
31 Hunt, Aulin 10 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 5:49.85
32 Stell, Kevin 10 GEARY 5:55.57
33 Dudley, Cooper 9 MERRITT 6:04.13
34 Kaulaity, Koliah 9 ANADARKO 6:05.26
35 Arndt, Michael 10 ALVA 6:20.97
36 Mahoney, Jakob 10 HOBART 6:24.95
37 Murry, Dayton 10 ALVA 6:42.15
38 Krittenbrink, Cal 10 LOMEGA 7:15.90
39 Rhea, Mickey 9 MEDFORD 7:28.42
40 Campbell, Devon 12 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 9:51.87



Heat 1

1 Hennigh, Karsen
2 Cowan, Brayden
3 Dennis, Carter

4 Frieouf, Bly

5 Motley, Canaan
6 Occhiuzzo, Miles
7 Pounds, Elijah

8 Gable, Nathan

9 Elmore, Ashton
10 Russell, Hunter
11 Crosby, Baylor
12 Killian, Jackson
Heat 2

1 Hogner, Tyce

2 Thompson, Jerin
3 Musgrave, Luke
4 Ortiz, lan

5 Alenjandro, Aiden
6 Dennis, Andrew
7 Jeffries, Will

8 Guffy, Gavin

9 Ketterman, Garrett
10 Green, Aiden

11 Biggs, Luke

12 Banuelos, Jordan
13 Kauk, Brady

14 Hodges, Connor
15 Bates, Andrew
16 Washee, Dezmond
17 Baker, Eli

18 Thomas, Tripp
19 Hunt, Aulin

20 Stell, Kevin

21 Dudley, Cooper
22 Kaulaity, Koliah
23 Arndt, Michael
24 Mahoney, Jakob
25 Murry, Dayton
26 Krittenbrink, Cal
27 Rhea, Mickey

28 Campbell, Devon

12
11
10
10
12
10
12
10
10
10
12

12
L
L
10

L
12

10

12

10

10

10
10

10
10
10
10

12

CHISHOLM
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
SOUTHWEST COVENANT
MEDFORD

HOLLIS

CHISHOLM

CHISHOLM

DUKE

BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY
LOMEGA

ERICK

SOUTHWEST COVENANT

RIVERSIDE INDIAN
CARNEGIE

JONES

SOUTHWEST COVENANT
HOLLIS

UNION CITY

JONES

CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE

CANTON

UNION CITY
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
ARAPAHO-BUTLER
JONES

GEARY
ARAPAHO-BUTLER
RINGWOOD

MEDFORD
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
GEARY

MERRITT

ANADARKO

ALVA

HOBART

ALVA

LOMEGA

MEDFORD
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER

4:30.23
4:30.98
4:36.31
4:37.76
4:40.15
4:40.66
4:43.36
5:06.31
5:07.33
5:10.50
5:10.91
5:12.62

4:58.60
5:01.17
5:03.63
5:08.21
5:09.87
5:12.40
5:12.97
5:13.59
5:14.33
5:117.22
5:17.61
5:23.95
5:24.38
5:29.57
5:34.68
5:41.83
5:42.35
5:47.82
5:49.85
5:55.57
6:04.13
6:05.26
6:20.97
6:24.95
6:42.15
7:15.90
7:28.42
9:51.87
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#23 Girls' 4x400 Relay HIGH SCHOOL

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 CHISHOLM ‘A 4:12.20 20
2 JONES ‘A 4:12.23 16
3 MEDFORD ‘A 4:12.72 12
4 ALVA ‘A 4:22.13 8
5 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ‘A 4:22.32 4
6 CHEROKEE ‘A 4:28.25 2
7 LOMEGA ‘A 4:34.03
8 HOBART A 4:44.64
9 RIVERSIDE INDIAN A 5:03.05
Heat 1
1 CHISHOLM ‘A 4:12.20 20
2 JONES ‘A 4:12.23 16
3 MEDFORD ‘A 4:12.72 12
4 ALVA ‘A 4:22.13 8
5 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ‘A 4:22.32 4
6 CHEROKEE ‘A 4:28.25 2
Heat 2
1 LOMEGA ‘A 4:34.03
2 HOBART ‘A 4:44.64
3 RIVERSIDE INDIAN A 5:03.05



#24 Boys' 4x400 Relay HIGH SCHOOL

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 CHISHOLM ‘A 3:34.40 20
2 CHEROKEE ‘A 3:38.39 16
3 JONES ‘A 3:40.34 12
4 CARNEGIE ‘A 3:41.07 8
5 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ‘A 3:41.18 4
6 SOUTHWEST COVENANT ‘A 3:42.23 2
7 HOBART ‘A 3:47.60
8 CHEROKEE 'B' 3:48.02
9 ALEX A 3:53.36
10 HOLLIS ‘A 3:55.00
11 RIVERSIDE INDIAN ‘A 3:56.10
Heat 1
1 CHISHOLM A 3:34.40 20
2 CHEROKEE ‘A 3:38.39 16
3 JONES ‘A 3:40.34 12
4 CARNEGIE A 3:41.07 8
5 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ‘A 3:41.18 4
6 HOBART ‘A 3:47.60
Heat 2
1 SOUTHWEST COVENANT A 3:42.23 2
2 CHEROKEE ‘B 3:48.02
3 ALEX ‘A 3:563.36
4 HOLLIS ‘A 3:565.00
5 RIVERSIDE INDIAN ‘A 3:56.10



#27 Girls' Shot Put HIGH SCHOOL

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Johnson, Katrina 10 JONES 38-03.00 10
2 Fisher, Kinsley 1 LOMEGA 35-05.00 8
3 Hazel, Chesney 10 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  35-00.00 34-11.00 6
4 Richards, Jasmine 11 RINGWOOD 32-11.00 4
5 Parker, Bobiey 1 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 30-11.00 2
6 Yelloweagle, Larue 12 MOUNTAIN VIEW GOTE... 30-05.00 1
7 Tadlock, Kryslan 9 VELMA-ALMA 30-01.00
8 Reagan, Brinkley 10 CHISHOLM 30-01.00
9 Upton, Ella 1 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 29-09.00
10 Friesen, Hayden 1 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 28-05.00
1 Koontz, Jaelyn 1 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  27-02.00 28-03.00
12 Goldman, Shiann 10 RINGWOOD 28-00.00
13 Williams, Laney 9 VELMA-ALMA 27-09.00
14 Phillips, Destinee 10 ALVA 27-06.00
15 Tillman, Jayde 9 HOLLIS 27-03.00
16 Salgado, Evelyn 10 HOLLIS 26-09.00
17 Harry, Mandy 9 CHISHOLM 26-07.00
18 Jantzen, Kenslie 12 RINGWOOD 26-05.00
19 Marteney, Dylen 12 ALVA 25-09.00
20 Tucker, Emily 9 CHEROKEE 25-09.00
21 Walker, Brayli 9 LOMEGA 24-10.00
22 Meat, Meghan 1 CANTON 24-06.00
-- Perez, Kyler 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  21-09.00 ND
-- Lovelace, Zowey 12 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  22-07.00 ND
-- Roberts, Kinsey 12 CHEROKEE ND
-- Chestnut, Addie 9 LOMEGA ND
-- Friday, Cali 1 HOBART ND
-- Hembree, Jalee 10 ALVA ND
-- Lowery, Myka 11 ALVA NM
-- Dulinsky, Mackenzie 11 RINGWOOD ND
-- Espinoza, Ameris 10 MOUNTAIN VIEW GOTE... ND
-- Lewis, Debra 9 GEARY ND
-- Taylor, Cassandra 10 JONES NM
-- Hernandez, Kammi 9 HOLLIS NM
-- Pantoja, Jenny 10 HOLLIS NM
-- Bear Stops, Maria 10 RIVERSIDE INDIAN NM
-- Waters, Kyleigh 9 ALEX NM
-- Higdon, Rebel 10 ALEX NM
-- Brittain, Jerica 9 MEDFORD NM
-- Graham, Makayla 10 MERRITT NM
-- Hamilton, Alie 12 MERRITT NM



Flight 1

1 Johnson, Katrina 10 JONES 38-03.00 10
2 Fisher, Kinsley 11 LOMEGA 35-05.00 8
3 Hazel, Chesney 10 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  35-00.00 34-11.00 6
4 Richards, Jasmine 11 RINGWOOD 32-11.00 4
5 Parker, Bobiey 11 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 30-11.00 2
6 Yelloweagle, Larue 12 MOUNTAIN VIEW GOTE... 30-05.00 1
7 Tadlock, Kryslan 9 VELMA-ALMA 30-01.00
8 Reagan, Brinkley 10 CHISHOLM 30-01.00
9 Upton, Ella 11 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 29-09.00
10 Friesen, Hayden 11 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 28-05.00
11 Koontz, Jaelyn 11 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  27-02.00 28-03.00
12 Goldman, Shiann 10 RINGWOOD 28-00.00
13 Williams, Laney 9 VELMA-ALMA 27-09.00
14 Phillips, Destinee 10 ALVA 27-06.00
15 Tillman, Jayde 9 HOLLIS 27-03.00
16 Salgado, Evelyn 10 HOLLIS 26-09.00
17 Harry, Mandy 9 CHISHOLM 26-07.00
18 Jantzen, Kenslie 12 RINGWOOD 26-05.00
19 Marteney, Dylen 12 ALVA 25-09.00
20 Tucker, Emily 9 CHEROKEE 25-09.00
21 Walker, Brayli 9 LOMEGA 24-10.00
22 Meat, Meghan 11 CANTON 24-06.00
-- Perez, Kyler 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  21-09.00 ND
-- Lovelace, Zowey 12 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  22-07.00 ND
-- Roberts, Kinsey 12 CHEROKEE ND
-- Chestnut, Addie 9 LOMEGA ND
-- Friday, Cali 11 HOBART ND
-- Hembree, Jalee 10 ALVA ND
-- Lowery, Myka " ALVA NM
-- Dulinsky, Mackenzie 11 RINGWOOD ND
-- Espinoza, Ameris 10 MOUNTAIN VIEW GOTE... ND
-- Lewis, Debra 9 GEARY ND
-- Taylor, Cassandra 10 JONES NM
-- Hernandez, Kammi 9 HOLLIS NM
-- Pantoja, Jenny 10 HOLLIS NM
-- Bear Stops, Maria 10 RIVERSIDE INDIAN NM
-- Waters, Kyleigh 9 ALEX NM
-- Higdon, Rebel 10 ALEX NM
-- Brittain, Jerica 9 MEDFORD NM
-- Graham, Makayla 10 MERRITT NM
-- Hamilton, Alie 12 MERRITT NM
#28 Boys' Shot Put HIGH SCHOOL
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Friend, Will 11 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 50-04.00 10
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Weibling, Jackson
Allison, Jaxon
Hamlett, Shawn
Mathers, Lantz
Spigner, Brodric
Giles, Camden
Derr, Kizer

Long, Jacob
Fischer, Mathew
Hannaford, Tucker
Mills, Kadyn
Lucas, Declyn
Wiley, Dorian
Leverett, Alex
Warren, Wyatt
Salazar, Jose
Wilson, Hudson
Atkins, Caiden
Ruiz, Omar
Banderas, Antonio
Bynum, Paysen
Kalblinger, Austin
Postelwait, Josh
Steward, Brycen
Alverez, Alberto
Bowden, Justin
Mendoza, Matthew
Randle, Trevion
Harris, Dom
Arrington, Clayton
Stewart, Titus
Bashaw, Gavin
Mcdaniel, Jackson
Johnson, Jaxx
Antwine, Ty
Barker, Roderick
Mahoney, Karter
Bench, Jake

Cole, Tripp
Winter, Brenden
Heigler, Jaxson
Lawson, Quaid
Smith, Cade
Mckinley, Ritchie
Meier, Lagan
Castro, Jose

Ruiz, Kris

Snow, Davis
Barnes, Hayden

12
12
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
10
11
12
11

11
10
11

10
10
11
12
12
10
12
12
11
10
11
12
10

10
10

10
11
12
10

10
11
10

10

10
11

GARBER

HOBART

ALVA

ALVA

VELMA-ALMA
ARAPAHO-BUTLER
CHISHOLM

SOUTHWEST COVENANT
CHISHOLM

ALVA

HOLLIS

CHEROKEE

JONES 36-08.00
MERRITT

HOLLIS

HOLLIS

CHEROKEE

HOLLIS

JONES 38-04.00
CHEROKEE
CHISHOLM
MEDFORD
CANTON
MERRITT
CHEROKEE
VELMA-ALMA
UNION CITY
ANADARKO
JONES
CANTON
VELMA-ALMA
MERRITT
CHEYENNE
LOMEGA
HYDRO-EAKLY
GEARY
HOBART
VELMA-ALMA
ALVA
MEDFORD
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  32-03.00
GEARY

CHEROKEE
VELMA-ALMA

LOMEGA

CHEROKEE

CANTON

SOUTHWEST COVENANT
ANADARKO

46-06.00

31-05.00

31-08.50

45-11.00

45-06.00
44-02.00
43-11.00

41-06.00
41-05.00
40-11.00

40-06.00
39-06.00
39-06.00
38-11.00

38-06.00
38-02.00
38-00.00
37-01.00
37-00.00
36-09.00
36-06.00
36-05.00
35-09.00
35-07.00
35-03.00
34-11.00

34-10.00
34-09.00
34-09.00
34-03.00
33-11.00

33-07.00
33-06.00
33-04.00
33-02.00
32-08.00
32-08.00
32-06.00
32-05.00
32-03.00
32-02.00
32-01.00
31-10.00

31-06.00
31-05.00
31-01.00

30-10.00
30-09.00
30-06.00
30-06.00
30-06.00
30-05.00



51 Smith, Brylon

-- Archer, Jackson
-- Tryon, Cody

-- Johnson, Logan
-- Delaware, CJ

-- McCoy, Ryder

-- McCoy, Max

-- Kennedy, Graysen
-- Morris, Zachery
-- Eskind, Christopher
-- Hernandez, Manny
-- Martinez, Ace

-- Horton, Kole

-- Brown, Jaden

-- Earp, Nathaniel

-- Diacon, John

-- Ocobock, Malachi
-- Novotny, Casyn
-- Partain, Aaron

-- Smith, Tanner

-- Leitch, Shane

-- McHenry, Cooper
-- Brant, Tyler

-- Jones, Baylor

-- Cooper, Isaiah

-- Calixto, Roberto
-- Morris, William

Flight 1

1 Friend, Will

2 Weibling, Jackson
3 Allison, Jaxon

4 Hamlett, Shawn

5 Mathers, Lantz

6 Spigner, Brodric
7 Giles, Camden

8 Derr, Kizer

9 Long, Jacob

10 Fischer, Mathew
11 Hannaford, Tucker
12 Mills, Kadyn

13 Lucas, Declyn

14 Wiley, Dorian

15 Leverett, Alex

16 Warren, Wyatt

17 Salazar, Jose

18 Wilson, Hudson
19 Atkins, Caiden

N
o

Ruiz, Omar

MERRITT
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
ANADARKO
ANADARKO
ANADARKO
GEARY

GEARY

BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY
HOBART

HOLLIS

HOLLIS

HOLLIS

HOLLIS

HOLLIS

UNION CITY
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
ANADARKO
MERRITT
CHEYENNE
CHEYENNE
ARAPAHO-BUTLER
VELMA-ALMA
ALVA

RIVERSIDE INDIAN
RIVERSIDE INDIAN
ALEX

26-09.00
32-06.00
32-08.00

SOUTHWEST COVENANT
GARBER

HOBART

ALVA

ALVA

VELMA-ALMA
ARAPAHO-BUTLER
CHISHOLM

SOUTHWEST COVENANT
CHISHOLM

ALVA

HOLLIS

CHEROKEE

JONES 36-08.00
MERRITT

HOLLIS

HOLLIS

CHEROKEE

HOLLIS

JONES 38-04.00

46-06.00

30-05.00
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
ND
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
ND
NM
NM
ND
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

50-04.00
45-11.00

45-06.00
44-02.00
43-11.00

41-06.00
41-05.00
40-11.00

40-06.00
39-06.00
39-06.00
38-11.00

38-06.00
38-02.00
38-00.00
37-01.00

37-00.00
36-09.00
36-06.00
36-05.00
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Banderas, Antonio
Bynum, Paysen
Kalblinger, Austin
Postelwait, Josh
Steward, Brycen
Alverez, Alberto
Bowden, Justin
Mendoza, Matthew
Randle, Trevion
Harris, Dom
Arrington, Clayton
Stewart, Titus
Bashaw, Gavin
Mcdaniel, Jackson
Johnson, Jaxx
Antwine, Ty
Barker, Roderick
Mahoney, Karter
Bench, Jake

Cole, Tripp
Winter, Brenden
Heigler, Jaxson
Lawson, Quaid
Smith, Cade
Mckinley, Ritchie
Meier, Lagan
Castro, Jose

Ruiz, Kris

Snow, Davis
Barnes, Hayden
Smith, Brylon
Archer, Jackson
Tryon, Cody
Johnson, Logan
Delaware, CJ
McCoy, Ryder
McCoy, Max
Kennedy, Graysen
Morris, Zachery
Eskind, Christopher
Hernandez, Manny
Martinez, Ace
Horton, Kole
Brown, Jaden
Earp, Nathaniel
Diacon, John
Ocobock, Malachi
Novotny, Casyn
Partain, Aaron

© © © ©

CHEROKEE
CHISHOLM
MEDFORD
CANTON
MERRITT
CHEROKEE
VELMA-ALMA
UNION CITY
ANADARKO
JONES
CANTON
VELMA-ALMA
MERRITT
CHEYENNE
LOMEGA
HYDRO-EAKLY
GEARY
HOBART
VELMA-ALMA
ALVA
MEDFORD
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  32-03.00
GEARY

CHEROKEE
VELMA-ALMA

LOMEGA

CHEROKEE

CANTON

SOUTHWEST COVENANT
ANADARKO

MERRITT
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
ANADARKO

ANADARKO

ANADARKO

GEARY

GEARY

BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY
HOBART

HOLLIS

HOLLIS

HOLLIS

HOLLIS

HOLLIS

UNION CITY

CHEROKEE

CHEROKEE

ANADARKO

MERRITT

31-05.00

31-08.50

26-09.00
32-06.00
32-08.00
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30-06.00
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NM

NM
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-- Smith, Tanner 11 CHEYENNE NM
-- Leitch, Shane 10 CHEYENNE NM
-- McHenry, Cooper 10 ARAPAHO-BUTLER ND
-- Brant, Tyler 10 VELMA-ALMA NM
-- Jones, Baylor 9 ALVA NM
-- Cooper, Isaiah 9 RIVERSIDE INDIAN NM
-- Calixto, Roberto 9 RIVERSIDE INDIAN NM
-- Morris, William 9 ALEX NM
#29 Girls' Discus HIGH SCHOOL
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Patterson, Kynli 11 CHEROKEE 117-08.00 10
2 Hazel, Chesney 10 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  111-08.00 110-06.00 8
3 Richards, Jasmine 11 RINGWOOD 108-06.00 6
4 Fisher, Kinsley 11 LOMEGA 103-11.00 4
5 Roglin, Elyse 12 CHEROKEE 100-09.00 2
6 Mclain, Sterling 11 VELMA-ALMA 96-03.00 1
7 Reagan, Brinkley 10 CHISHOLM 93-02.00
8 Tucker, Emily 9 CHEROKEE 89-11.00
9 Williams, Laney 9 VELMA-ALMA 86-08.00
10 Mathews, Kaleigh 11 VELMA-ALMA 86-01.00
1 Joubert, Stephanie 9 CHISHOLM 85-00.00
12 Upton, Ella 1 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 84-06.00
13 Goldman, Shiann 10 RINGWOOD 81-00.00
14 Vickers, Morgan 11 ALVA 77-00.00
15 Lewis, Debra 9 GEARY 76-08.00
16 Tadlock, Kryslan 9 VELMA-ALMA 76-03.00
17 Friesen, Hayden 11 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 76-02.00
18 Lockwood, Gracie 11 VELMA-ALMA 75-06.00
19 Roberts, Kinsey 12 CHEROKEE 75-02.00
20 Grandstaff, Jaiden 11 UNION CITY 75-01.00
-- Perez, Kyler 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  45-00.00 NM
-- Lovelace, Zowey 12 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  65-11.00 NM
-- Koontz, Jaelyn 11 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  93-09.00 NM
-- Higdon, Rebel 10 ALEX NM
-- Waters, Kyleigh 9 ALEX NM
-- Berry, Lyndey 9 CHEROKEE NM
-- Harry, Mandy 9 CHISHOLM NM
-- Brittain, Jerica 9 MEDFORD NM
-- Hamilton, Alie 12 MERRITT NM
-- Graham, Makayla 10 MERRITT NM
-- Rivera, Samantha 11 LOMEGA NM
-- Walker, Brayli 9 LOMEGA NM
-- Chestnut, Addie 9 LOMEGA NM
-- Quoetone, Rhylie 10 MOUNTAIN VIEW GOTE... NM
-- Espinoza, Ameris 10 MOUNTAIN VIEW GOTE... NM



Marteney, Dylen
Lowery, Myka
Salgado, Evelyn
Watson, Neko
Meat, Meghan
Swartwood, Bella
Tillman, Jayde
Pantoja, Jenny
Hernandez, Kammi
Friday, Cali

Bear Stops, Maria
Jantzen, Kenslie
Dulinsky, Mackenzie
Newberry, Kiah
Sweetman, lzzie
Yelloweagle, Larue
Hembree, Jalee
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1 Patterson, Kynli

2 Hazel, Chesney

3 Richards, Jasmine
4 Fisher, Kinsley

5 Roglin, Elyse

6 Mclain, Sterling

7 Reagan, Brinkley
8 Tucker, Emily

9 Williams, Laney
10 Mathews, Kaleigh
11 Joubert, Stephanie
12 Upton, Ella

13 Goldman, Shiann
14 Vickers, Morgan
15 Lewis, Debra

16 Tadlock, Kryslan
17 Friesen, Hayden
18 Lockwood, Gracie
19 Roberts, Kinsey
20 Grandstaff, Jaiden

Perez, Kyler
Lovelace, Zowey
Koontz, Jaelyn
Higdon, Rebel
Waters, Kyleigh
Berry, Lyndey
Harry, Mandy
Brittain, Jerica
Hamilton, Alie
Graham, Makayla
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NM
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86-01.00
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-- Rivera, Samantha 11 LOMEGA NM
-- Walker, Brayli 9 LOMEGA NM
-- Chestnut, Addie 9 LOMEGA NM
-- Quoetone, Rhylie 10 MOUNTAIN VIEW GOTE... NM
-- Espinoza, Ameris 10 MOUNTAIN VIEW GOTE... NM
-- Marteney, Dylen 12 ALVA NM
-- Lowery, Myka " ALVA NM
-- Salgado, Evelyn 10 HOLLIS NM
-- Watson, Neko " CANTON NM
-- Meat, Meghan " CANTON ND
-- Swartwood, Bella 10 CANTON NM
-- Tillman, Jayde 9 HOLLIS NM
-- Pantoja, Jenny 10 HOLLIS NM
-- Hernandez, Kammi 9 HOLLIS NM
-- Friday, Cali 11 HOBART NM
-- Bear Stops, Maria 10 RIVERSIDE INDIAN NM
-- Jantzen, Kenslie 12 RINGWOOD NM
-- Dulinsky, Mackenzie 11 RINGWOOD NM
-- Newberry, Kiah 9 BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY NM
-- Sweetman, lzzie 9 BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY ND
-- Yelloweagle, Larue 12 MOUNTAIN VIEW GOTE... NM
-- Hembree, Jalee 10 ALVA NM
#30 Boys' Discus HIGH SCHOOL
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Wilson, Hudson 11 CHEROKEE 144-11.00 10
2 Hembree, Walker 12 JONES 140-10.00 144-02.00 8
3 Mathers, Lantz 12 ALVA 141-06.00 6
4 Friend, Will 1 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 133-06.00 4
5 McVay, Micah 12 CHISHOLM 122-08.00 2
6 Parker, Wyatt 10 CHEROKEE 121-05.00 1
7 Derr, Kizer 11 CHISHOLM 120-03.00
8 Weibling, Jackson 12 GARBER 124-00.00 119-05.00
9 Alverez, Alberto 12 CHEROKEE 119-02.00
10 Allison, Jaxon 12 HOBART 114-05.00
1 Fischer, Mathew 12 CHISHOLM 113-03.00
12 Smith, Cade 1 CHEROKEE 111-09.00
13 Ruiz, Omar 10 JONES 99-07.00 109-04.00
14 Kalblinger, Austin 12 MEDFORD 107-05.00
15 Postelwait, Josh 12 CANTON 107-02.00
16 Banderas, Antonio 10 CHEROKEE 106-11.00
17 Warren, Wyatt 11 HOLLIS 106-04.00
18 Long, Jacob 11 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 104-01.00
19 Mahoney, Karter 11 HOBART 103-05.00
20 Barker, Roderick 10 GEARY 102-01.00
21 Abele, Chase 12 MEDFORD 96-09.00



Eskind, Christopher
Hannaford, Tucker
Cole, Tripp

Ruiz, Kris
Arrington, Clayton
Randle, Trevion
Conley, Aron
Delaware, CJ
Tryon, Cody
Johnson, Logan
Archer, Jackson
Tallbear, Walk up
Barnes, Hayden
Ellefson, Riley
Sarceno, Alex
Meier, Lagan
Novotny, Casyn
Winter, Brenden
Antwine, Ty
Morris, Zachery
Holt, Elijah

Earp, Nathaniel
Ocobock, Malachi
Castro, Jose
Diacon, John
Martinez, Ace
Steward, Brycen
Smith, Brylon
McCoy, Ryder
Leitch, Shane
Hamlett, Shawn
Calixto, Roberto
Aguilla, Anthony
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Wilson, Hudson
Hembree, Walker
Mathers, Lantz
Friend, Will
McVay, Micah
Parker, Wyatt
Derr, Kizer
Weibling, Jackson
Alverez, Alberto
Allison, Jaxon
Fischer, Mathew
Smith, Cade
Ruiz, Omar
Kalblinger, Austin
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CHEYENNE
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RIVERSIDE INDIAN

RIVERSIDE INDIAN
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JONES 140-10.00
ALVA

SOUTHWEST COVENANT
CHISHOLM
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CHISHOLM

GARBER 124-00.00
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HOBART

CHISHOLM
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96-07.00
96-01.00
95-07.00
95-06.00
90-03.00
89-11.00

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

144-11.00

144-02.00
141-06.00
133-06.00
122-08.00
121-05.00

120-03.00
119-05.00
119-02.00
114-05.00
113-03.00
111-09.00

109-04.00
107-05.00

10

= N b O



Postelwait, Josh
Banderas, Antonio
Warren, Wyatt
Long, Jacob
Mahoney, Karter
Barker, Roderick
Abele, Chase
Eskind, Christopher
Hannaford, Tucker
Cole, Tripp

Ruiz, Kris
Arrington, Clayton
Randle, Trevion
Conley, Aron
Delaware, CJ
Tryon, Cody
Johnson, Logan
Archer, Jackson
Tallbear, Walk up
Barnes, Hayden
Ellefson, Riley
Sarceno, Alex
Meier, Lagan
Novotny, Casyn
Winter, Brenden
Antwine, Ty
Morris, Zachery
Holt, Elijah

Earp, Nathaniel
Ocobock, Malachi
Castro, Jose
Diacon, John
Martinez, Ace
Steward, Brycen
Smith, Brylon
McCoy, Ryder
Leitch, Shane
Hamlett, Shawn
Calixto, Roberto
Aguilla, Anthony
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#33 Girls' High Jump HIGH SCHOOL

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hulse, Kamdyn 1 CANTON 5-02.00 10
2 Akin, Jada 12 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 5-00.00 8
3 Klepacki, Landry 10 JONES 4-08.00 6
4 Lisle, Mccartney 1 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 4-08.00 4
5 Pitts, Addison 9 CHISHOLM 4-08.00 2
6 Tubbs, Promise 1 HOLLIS 4-06.00 1
7 Rader, Jada 9 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 4-06.00
8 Flowers, Myleigh 1 MERRITT 4-04.00
8 Whorton, Lilli 10 HOLLIS 4-04.00
10 Inman, Kallie 9 ALVA 4-04.00
-- Mcguire, Madison 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  4-06.00 NH
Flight 1
1 Hulse, Kamdyn 11 CANTON 5-02.00 10
2 Akin, Jada 12 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 5-00.00 8
3 Klepacki, Landry 10 JONES 4-08.00 6
4 Lisle, Mccartney 11 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 4-08.00 4
5 Pitts, Addison 9 CHISHOLM 4-08.00 2
6 Tubbs, Promise 11 HOLLIS 4-06.00 1
7 Rader, Jada 9 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 4-06.00
8 Flowers, Myleigh 11 MERRITT 4-04.00
8 Whorton, Lilli 10 HOLLIS 4-04.00
10 Inman, Kallie 9 ALVA 4-04.00
-- Mcguire, Madison 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  4-06.00 NH



#34 Boys' High Jump HIGH SCHOOL

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Penco, Kelan 12 ALVA 6-04.00 10
2 Hembree, Walker 12 JONES 6-04.00 6-02.00 8
3 Peffer, Luke 12 MERRITT 6-02.00 6
4 Blankinship, Rylan 9 ALEX 6-00.00 4
5 Shinn, Trent 10 MERRITT 6-00.00 2
6 Cobb, Daysen 11 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 6-00.00 1
7 Barton, Landon 12 UNION CITY 5-10.00
8 Hall, Adison 12 VERDEN 5-08.00
9 Thompson, Blake 11 CHISHOLM 5-08.00
10 Kauk, Brady 9 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 5-08.00
11 Jackson, Jonas 9 CHISHOLM 5-06.00
11 Edwards, Kingston 11 MEDFORD 5-06.00
1 Royal, Reese 10 MEDFORD 5-06.00
1 Kidd, Jonathan 11 AMBER-POCASSET 5-06.00
15 Camp, Napoleon 11 ANADARKO 5-10.00 5-04.00
15 Harrison, Hudson 9 CARNEGIE 5-04.00
15 Ellis, Eli 11 HOBART 5-04.00
15 Martinez, Hunter 12 CHEYENNE 5-04.00
15 Lively, Braxton 11 HOLLIS 5-04.00
15 Cavett, Carson 9 CANTON 5-04.00
15 Green, Avery 12 CHEYENNE 5-04.00
15 Parker, Matt 10 HOLLIS 5-04.00
15 Washee, Dezmond 9 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 5-04.00
15 Bradford, Joshua 10 VERDEN 5-04.00
15 Pruitt, Maddux 10 MERRITT 5-04.00
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Penco, Kelan
Hembree, Walker
Peffer, Luke
Blankinship, Rylan
Shinn, Trent
Cobb, Daysen
Barton, Landon
Hall, Adison
Thompson, Blake
Kauk, Brady
Jackson, Jonas
Edwards, Kingston
Royal, Reese
Kidd, Jonathan
Camp, Napoleon
Harrison, Hudson
Ellis, Eli

Martinez, Hunter
Lively, Braxton
Cavett, Carson
Green, Avery
Parker, Matt
Washee, Dezmond
Bradford, Joshua
Pruitt, Maddux
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ARAPAHO-BUTLER
UNION CITY
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MEDFORD
MEDFORD
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CHEYENNE
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CANTON
CHEYENNE
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ARAPAHO-BUTLER
VERDEN

MERRITT
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#35 Girls' Pole Vault HIGH SCHOOL

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Pinto, Jazzmin 12 HOBART 10-06.00 10
2 Hinrichs, Abigail 12 CHISHOLM 9-06.00 8
3 Louthan, Myka 9 ALVA 9-06.00 6
4 Bowling, Keyli 1 ALVA 9-00.00 4
5 Rhodes, Kambri 11 ALVA 8-06.00 2
6 Littlefield, Tessa 1 CHEROKEE 8-06.00 1
7 Koons, Symphony 9 CHISHOLM 8-00.00
8 Joubert, Stephanie 9 CHISHOLM 8-00.00
9 Mcguire, Madison 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  7-06.00 8-00.00
10 Davis, Channing 12 HOBART 7-06.00
10 Allison, Aubree 12 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 7-06.00
12 Montalbo, Gracie 10 ALEX 7-00.00
12 Taylor, Preslie 1 MERRITT 7-00.00
14 Carrizales, Angeles 11 HOBART 6-06.00
15 Graham, Karmaletha 12 VERDEN 6-06.00
16 Smith, Heidi 10 HOLLIS 6-00.00
16 Earls, Brooklyn 10 HOLLIS 6-00.00
18 Cooper, Bailee 12 ALEX 6-00.00
19 Lestarge, Kamari " ALEX 5-06.00
-- Apple, Kinney 12 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  5-06.00 DNS
-- Stinnett, Abigayle 9 ALEX NH
Flight 1
1 Pinto, Jazzmin 12 HOBART 10-06.00 10
2 Hinrichs, Abigail 12 CHISHOLM 9-06.00 8
3 Louthan, Myka 9 ALVA 9-06.00 6
4 Bowling, Keyli 11 ALVA 9-00.00 4
5 Rhodes, Kambri 11 ALVA 8-06.00 2
6 Littlefield, Tessa 1 CHEROKEE 8-06.00 1
7 Koons, Symphony 9 CHISHOLM 8-00.00
8 Joubert, Stephanie 9 CHISHOLM 8-00.00
9 Mcguire, Madison 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  7-06.00 8-00.00
10 Davis, Channing 12 HOBART 7-06.00
10 Allison, Aubree 12 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 7-06.00
12 Montalbo, Gracie 10 ALEX 7-00.00
12 Taylor, Preslie 11 MERRITT 7-00.00
14 Carrizales, Angeles 11 HOBART 6-06.00
15 Graham, Karmaletha 12 VERDEN 6-06.00
16 Smith, Heidi 10 HOLLIS 6-00.00
16 Earls, Brooklyn 10 HOLLIS 6-00.00
18 Cooper, Bailee 12 ALEX 6-00.00
19 Lestarge, Kamari 11 ALEX 5-06.00
-- Apple, Kinney 12 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  5-06.00 DNS
-- Stinnett, Abigayle 9 ALEX NH



#36 Boys' Pole Vault HIGH SCHOOL

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Palan, Oliver 12 CHISHOLM 13-00.00 10
2 Luetkemeyer, Collier 1 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  13-00.00 11-06.00 8
3 Burrell, Ryken 12 CHISHOLM 11-00.00 6
4 Burnam, Conner 1 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 10-06.00 3
4 Palan, Wyatt 10 CHISHOLM 10-06.00 3
6 Madden, Jack 10 HOBART 9-00.00 1
7 Alcorn, Kutter 9 ALEX 9-00.00
8 Kline, Huck 9 HOBART 8-06.00
9 Motley, Judah 12 HOLLIS 8-00.00
10 Shotts, Duncan 9 HOLLIS 8-00.00
- Baker, Eli 10 RINGWOOD NH
-- Hiebert, Carson 12 RINGWOOD NH
- Blankinship, Quinn 1 ALEX NH
Flight 1
1 Palan, Oliver 12 CHISHOLM 13-00.00 10
2 Luetkemeyer, Collier 11 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  13-00.00 11-06.00 8
3 Burrell, Ryken 12 CHISHOLM 11-00.00 6
4 Burnam, Conner 11 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 10-06.00 3
4 Palan, Wyatt 10 CHISHOLM 10-06.00 3
6 Madden, Jack 10 HOBART 9-00.00 1
7 Alcorn, Kutter 9 ALEX 9-00.00
8 Kline, Huck 9 HOBART 8-06.00
9 Motley, Judah 12 HOLLIS 8-00.00
10 Shotts, Duncan 9 HOLLIS 8-00.00
-- Baker, Eli 10 RINGWOOD NH
-- Hiebert, Carson 12 RINGWOOD NH
-- Blankinship, Quinn 11 ALEX NH



#37 Girls' Long Jump HIGH SCHOOL

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Richards, Jasmine 11 RINGWOOD 15-10.25 10
2 Rader, Jada 9 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 15-09.00 8
3 Louthan, Myka 9 ALVA 15-04.25 6
4 Dodson, Kinley 10 CHISHOLM 15-03.50 4
5 Hulse, Kamdyn 11 CANTON 15-00.50 2
6 Pitts, Addison 9 CHISHOLM 15-00.00 1
7 Brothers, Morgan 12 UNION CITY 14-10.50
8 Corder, Madi 11 MEDFORD 14-07.25
9 Surman, Kenya 10 HOLLIS 14-03.25
10 Rhodes, Kambri 11 ALVA 13-11.00
1 Yoder, Kiley 12 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  14-07.00 13-08.25
12 Bickerstaff, Zoey 9 CHEROKEE 13-06.25
13 Calvert, Raylynn 11 JONES 13-01.50
14 Storms, Katelynn 10 RINGWOOD 13-00.00
15 Miller, Tatim 11 ALVA 12-07.75
16 Mitchell, Grace 9 HOLLIS 12-06.00
17 Story, Kreedance 9 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 12-06.00
18 Helt, Payton 10 MEDFORD 12-03.25
19 Hooten, Cloe 10 CANTON 12-00.75
20 Bashaw, Jorja 9 MERRITT 11-07.75
21 Newberry, Kiah 9 BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY 11-06.50
22 Glasgow, Julie 9 HOBART 11-02.50
23 Beaver, Miah 12 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 11-02.25
24 Stafford, MaKayla 9 HOBART 10-11.50
25 Sweetman, lzzie 9 BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY 10-11.25
26 Perez, Kyler 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  10-04.00 9-06.25
-- Domingez, Savanah 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  13-00.00 NM
-- Flowers, Madi 9 MERRITT ND
-- Phillips, Keagan 9 VERDEN ND



Flight 1

1 Richards, Jasmine 11 RINGWOOD 15-10.25 10
2 Rader, Jada 9 SOUTHWEST COVENANT 15-09.00 8
3 Louthan, Myka 9 ALVA 15-04.25 6
4 Dodson, Kinley 10 CHISHOLM 15-03.50 4
5 Hulse, Kamdyn 11 CANTON 15-00.50 2
6 Pitts, Addison 9 CHISHOLM 15-00.00 1
7 Brothers, Morgan 12 UNION CITY 14-10.50
8 Corder, Madi 11 MEDFORD 14-07.25
9 Surman, Kenya 10 HOLLIS 14-03.25
10 Rhodes, Kambri 11 ALVA 13-11.00
1 Yoder, Kiley 12 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  14-07.00 13-08.25
12 Bickerstaff, Zoey 9 CHEROKEE 13-06.25
13 Calvert, Raylynn 11 JONES 13-01.50
14 Storms, Katelynn 10 RINGWOOD 13-00.00
15 Miller, Tatim 11 ALVA 12-07.75
16 Mitchell, Grace 9 HOLLIS 12-06.00
17 Story, Kreedance 9 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 12-06.00
18 Helt, Payton 10 MEDFORD 12-03.25
19 Hooten, Cloe 10 CANTON 12-00.75
20 Bashaw, Jorja 9 MERRITT 11-07.75
21 Newberry, Kiah 9 BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY 11-06.50
22 Glasgow, Julie 9 HOBART 11-02.50
23 Beaver, Miah 12 RIVERSIDE INDIAN 11-02.25
24 Stafford, MaKayla 9 HOBART 10-11.50
25 Sweetman, lzzie 9 BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY 10-11.25
26 Perez, Kyler 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  10-04.00 9-06.25
-- Domingez, Savanah 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  13-00.00 NM
-- Flowers, Madi 9 MERRITT ND
-- Phillips, Keagan 9 VERDEN ND
#38 Boys' Long Jump HIGH SCHOOL
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Pitts, Chace 12 JONES 22-01.00 22-01.75 10
2 Thompson, Blake 11 CHISHOLM 21-04.75 8
3 Harmon, Ty 12 HOBART 21-01.25 6
4 Peffer, Luke 12 MERRITT 20-09.50 4
5 Bussey, Caden 12 ERICK 20-02.50 2
6 Schultz, Maddox 9 ALEX 20-01.75 1
7 Brown, Hadley 9 MERRITT 19-09.00
8 Cornell, Daniel 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER  19-02.00 19-04.00
9 Tslee, Phoenix 12 VERDEN 19-02.50
10 Cobb, Daysen 1 ARAPAHO-BUTLER 19-01.00
1 Blankinship, Rylan 9 ALEX 18-10.00
12 Woods, Jaiden 12 GEARY 18-09.50
13 Wilson, Micky 9 HYDRO-EAKLY 18-09.25



14 Davis, Wyatt

15 Edwards, Kingston
16 Williams, Landon
17 Luna, Isaac

18 Barton, Landon

19 Callaway, Micah
20 Hall, Adison

21 Keeton, Blaine
22 Blubaugh, Jack
23 Wilkerson, Draven

24 Giles, Camden
25 Royal, Reese

26 Gottsch, Reagan
27 Ortiz, Preston

28 Green, Avery

29 Ellis, Eli

30 Gibson, Baler

31 Ellison, Harper
32 Culpepper, Dajon
33 Switzer, Wes

34 Robbins, Terrance
35 Delay, Dylan

36 Bronn, Lincoln
37 Green, Aiden

38 Pineda, Sergio
39 Triplett, Jamarian
40 Mccaleb, Parks
41 Long, Jacob

42 Martinez, Hunter
43 Talcott, Ashton
44 Sanders, Floyd
45 Walker, Tristan
46 Brown, Gage

47 Aguilla, Anthony
48 Jones, Langston
-- Beaver, Malahkie
-- Lehman, Ryan

-- Crosby, Baylor

-- Robertson, Brady
-- Hutchins, Hayden
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Cornell, Daniel
Tslee, Phoenix
Cobb, Daysen
Blankinship, Rylan
Woods, Jaiden
Wilson, Micky
Davis, Wyatt
Edwards, Kingston
Williams, Landon
Luna, Isaac
Barton, Landon
Callaway, Micah
Hall, Adison
Keeton, Blaine
Blubaugh, Jack
Wilkerson, Draven
Giles, Camden
Royal, Reese
Gottsch, Reagan
Ortiz, Preston
Green, Avery
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Gibson, Baler
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